District To Precinct XRef

Precinct Set Used: 2010 Re-Apportionment (Active Set)

District Range: All

County Of Marin 11222 Pct 11222 20944 Pct 20944 31152 Pct 31152 40617 Pct 40617
11226 Pct 11226 20945 Pct 20945 31154 Pct 31154 40618 Pct 40618
*0 11227 Pct 11227 21201 Pct 21201 31155 Pct 31155 40619 Pct 40619
11228 Pct 11228 21202 Pct 21202 31156 Pct 31156 40946 Pct 40946
10903 Pct 10903 11233 Pct 11233 21209 Pct 21209 31157 Pct 31157 40949 Pct 40949
10905 Pct 10905 11244 Pct 11244 21212 Pct 21212 31212 Pct 31212 40950 Pct 40950
10906 Pct 10906 11249 Pct 11249 21229 Pct 21229 31214 Pct 31214 41201 Pct 41201
10908 Pct 10908 11250 Pct 11250 21230 Pct 21230 31216 Pct 31216 41202 Pct 41202
10909 Pct 10909 20303 Pct 20303 21231 Pct 21231 31217 Pct 31217 41203 Pct 41203
10910 Pct 10910 20304 Pct 20304 21233 Pct 21233 31218 Pct 31218 41204 Pct 41204
10913 Pct 10913 20305 Pct 20305 21236 Pct 21236 31219 Pct 31219 41205 Pct 41205
10914 Pct 10914 20306 Pct 20306 21243 Pct 21243 31222 Pct 31222 41206 Pct 41206
10915 Pct 10915 20307 Pct 20307 21248 Pct 21248 31223 Pct 31223 41207 Pct 41207
10917 Pct 10917 20308 Pct 20308 21250 Pct 21250 31224 Pct 31224 41208 Pct 41208
10919 Pct 10919 20313 Pct 20313 21253 Pct 21253 31225 Pct 31225 41209 Pct 41209
10920 Pct 10920 20315 Pct 20315 21254 Pct 21254 31226 Pct 31226 41210 Pct 41210
10921 Pct 10921 20432 Pct 20432 21255 Pct 21255 31227 Pct 31227 41211 Pct 41211
10923 Pct 10923 20435 Pct 20435 30145 Pct 30145 31228 Pct 31228 41215 Pct 41215
10924 Pct 10924 20439 Pct 20439 30153 Pct 30153 31229 Pct 31229 41216 Pct 41216
10925 Pct 10925 20440 Pct 20440 30501 Pct 30501 31235 Pct 31235 41220 Pct 41220
10929 Pct 10929 20441 Pct 20441 30502 Pct 30502 31237 Pct 31237 41224 Pct 41224
10930 Pct 10930 20442 Pct 20442 30503 Pct 30503 31239 Pct 31239 41226 Pct 41226
10931 Pct 10931 20446 Pct 20446 30504 Pct 30504 31240 Pct 31240 41228 Pct 41228
10932 Pct 10932 20447 Pct 20447 30505 Pct 30505 31242 Pct 31242 41230 Pct 41230
10934 Pct 10934 20449 Pct 20449 30506 Pct 30506 31243 Pct 31243 41232 Pct 41232
10935 Pct 10935 20451 Pct 20451 30507 Pct 30507 31246 Pct 31246 41239 Pct 41239
10936 Pct 10936 20452 Pct 20452 30508 Pct 30508 31247 Pct 31247 41251 Pct 41251
10937 Pct 10937 20718 Pct 20718 30509 Pct 30509 31251 Pct 31251 41252 Pct 41252
10938 Pct 10938 20719 Pct 20719 30510 Pct 30510 31258 Pct 31258 41253 Pct 41253
10939 Pct 10939 20728 Pct 20728 30511 Pct 30511 40222 Pct 40222 41254 Pct 41254
10940 Pct 10940 20810 Pct 20810 30513 Pct 30513 40223 Pct 40223 50601 Pct 50601
10941 Pct 10941 20811 Pct 20811 30515 Pct 30515 40227 Pct 40227 50602 Pct 50602
10942 Pct 10942 20814 Pct 20814 30520 Pct 30520 40229 Pct 40229 50603 Pct 50603
10943 Pct 10943 20816 Pct 20816 30521 Pct 30521 40231 Pct 40231 50604 Pct 50604
10945 Pct 10945 20817 Pct 20817 31030 Pct 31030 40234 Pct 40234 50605 Pct 50605
10947 Pct 10947 20820 Pct 20820 31031 Pct 31031 40235 Pct 40235 50606 Pct 50606
10948 Pct 10948 20821 Pct 20821 31032 Pct 31032 40236 Pct 40236 50607 Pct 50607
11201 Pct 11201 20822 Pct 20822 31033 Pct 31033 40237 Pct 40237 50608 Pct 50608
11202 Pct 11202 20823 Pct 20823 31034 Pct 31034 40238 Pct 40238 50610 Pct 50610
11204 Pct 11204 20824 Pct 20824 31036 Pct 31036 40421 Pct 40421 50611 Pct 50611
11207 Pct 11207 20825 Pct 20825 31038 Pct 31038 40425 Pct 40425 50612 Pct 50612
11211 Pct 11211 20826 Pct 20826 31041 Pct 31041 40433 Pct 40433 50613 Pct 50613
11212 Pct 11212 20827 Pct 20827 31144 Pct 31144 40610 Pct 40610 50614 Pct 50614
11216 Pct 11216 20934 Pct 20934 31148 Pct 31148 40612 Pct 40612 50615 Pct 50615
11218 Pct 11218 20937 Pct 20937 31149 Pct 31149 40613 Pct 40613 50616 Pct 50616
20938 Pct 20938 31151 Pct 31151 40614 Pct 40614 50617 Pct 50617
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50619 Pct 50619 10930 Pct 10930 20451 Pct 20451 30510 Pct 30510 40227 Pct 40227
50620 Pct 50620 10931 Pct 10931 20452 Pct 20452 30511 Pct 30511 40229 Pct 40229
50624 Pct 50624 10932 Pct 10932 20718 Pct 20718 30513 Pct 30513 40231 Pct 40231
50625 Pct 50625 10934 Pct 10934 20719 Pct 20719 30515 Pct 30515 40234 Pct 40234
50626 Pct 50626 10935 Pct 10935 20728 Pct 20728 30520 Pct 30520 40235 Pct 40235
50627 Pct 50627 10936 Pct 10936 20810 Pct 20810 30521 Pct 30521 40236 Pct 40236
50628 Pct 50628 10937 Pct 10937 20811 Pct 20811 31030 Pct 31030 40237 Pct 40237
50629 Pct 50629 10938 Pct 10938 20814 Pct 20814 31031 Pct 31031 40238 Pct 40238
50630 Pct 50630 10939 Pct 10939 20816 Pct 20816 31032 Pct 31032 40421 Pct 40421
50631 Pct 50631 10940 Pct 10940 20817 Pct 20817 31033 Pct 31033 40425 Pct 40425
50633 Pct 50633 10941 Pct 10941 20820 Pct 20820 31034 Pct 31034 40433 Pct 40433
50635 Pct 50635 10942 Pct 10942 20821 Pct 20821 31036 Pct 31036 40610 Pct 40610
50636 Pct 50636 10943 Pct 10943 20822 Pct 20822 31038 Pct 31038 40612 Pct 40612
50637 Pct 50637 10945 Pct 10945 20823 Pct 20823 31041 Pct 31041 40613 Pct 40613
50638 Pct 50638 10947 Pct 10947 20824 Pct 20824 31144 Pct 31144 40614 Pct 40614
50639 Pct 50639 10948 Pct 10948 20825 Pct 20825 31148 Pct 31148 40617 Pct 40617
50640 Pct 50640 11201 Pct 11201 20826 Pct 20826 31149 Pct 31149 40618 Pct 40618
50641 Pct 50641 11202 Pct 11202 20827 Pct 20827 31151 Pct 31151 40619 Pct 40619
51209 Pct 51209 11204 Pct 11204 20934 Pct 20934 31152 Pct 31152 40946 Pct 40946
51218 Pct 51218 11207 Pct 11207 20937 Pct 20937 31154 Pct 31154 40949 Pct 40949
51221 Pct 51221 11211 Pct 11211 20938 Pct 20938 31155 Pct 31155 40950 Pct 40950
51222 Pct 51222 11212 Pct 11212 20944 Pct 20944 31156 Pct 31156 41201 Pct 41201
51223 Pct 51223 11216 Pct 11216 20945 Pct 20945 31157 Pct 31157 41202 Pct 41202
51232 Pct 51232 11218 Pct 11218 21201 Pct 21201 31212 Pct 31212 41203 Pct 41203
51234 Pct 51234 11222 Pct 11222 21202 Pct 21202 31214 Pct 31214 41204 Pct 41204
) 250 ) Precmcts 11226 Pct 11226 21209 Pct 21209 31216 Pct 31216 41205 Pct 41205
_ , 11227 Pct 11227 21212 Pct 21212 31217 Pct 31217 41206 Pct 41206
QEseronfiecinct 11228 Pct 11228 21229 Pct 21229 31218 Pct 31218 41207 Pct 41207
2nd Congressional District 11233 Pct 11233 21230 Pct 21230 31219 Pct 31219 41208 Pct 41208
11244 Pct 11244 21231 Pct 21231 31222 Pct 31222 41209 Pct 41209
102 11249 Pct 11249 21233 Pct 21233 31223 Pct 31223 41210 Pct 41210
11250 Pct 11250 21236 Pct 21236 31224 Pct 31224 41211 Pct 41211
10903 Pct 10903 20303 Pct 20303 21243 Pct 21243 31225 Pct 31225 41215 Pct 41215
10905 Pct 10905 20304 Pct 20304 21248 Pct 21248 31226 Pct 31226 41216 Pct 41216
10906 Pct 10906 20305 Pct 20305 21250 Pct 21250 31227 Pct 31227 41220 Pct 41220
10908 Pct 10908 20306 Pct 20306 21253 Pct 21253 31228 Pct 31228 41224 Pct 41224
10909 Pct 10909 20307 Pct 20307 21254 Pct 21254 31229 Pct 31229 41226 Pct 41226
10910 Pct 10910 20308 Pct 20308 21255 Pct 21255 31235 Pct 31235 41228 Pct 41228
10913 Pct 10913 20313 Pct 20313 30145 Pct 30145 31237 Pct 31237 41230 Pct 41230
10914 Pct 10914 20315 Pct 20315 30153 Pct 30153 31239 Pct 31239 41232 Pct 41232
10915 Pct 10915 20432 Pct 20432 30501 Pct 30501 31240 Pct 31240 41239 Pct 41239
10917 Pct 10917 20435 Pct 20435 30502 Pct 30502 31242 Pct 31242 41251 Pct 41251
10919 Pct 10919 20439 Pct 20439 30503 Pct 30503 31243 Pct 31243 41252 Pct 41252
10920 Pct 10920 20440 Pct 20440 30504 Pct 30504 31246 Pct 31246 41253 Pct 41253
10921 Pct 10921 20441 Pct 20441 30505 Pct 30505 31247 Pct 31247 41254 Pct 41254
10923 Pct 10923 20442 Pct 20442 30506 Pct 30506 31251 Pct 31251 50601 Pct 50601
10924 Pct 10924 20446 Pct 20446 30507 Pct 30507 31258 Pct 31258 50602 Pct 50602
10925 Pct 10925 20447 Pct 20447 30508 Pct 30508 40222 Pct 40222 50603 Pct 50603
10929 Pct 10929 20449 Pct 20449 30509 Pct 30509 40223 Pct 40223 50604 Pct 50604
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50605 Pct 50605 10910 Pct 10910 20308 Pct 20308 21255 Pct 21255 31235 Pct 31235
50606 Pct 50606 10913 Pct 10913 20313 Pct 20313 30145 Pct 30145 31237 Pct 31237
50607 Pct 50607 10914 Pct 10914 20315 Pct 20315 30153 Pct 30153 31239 Pct 31239
50608 Pct 50608 10915 Pct 10915 20432 Pct 20432 30501 Pct 30501 31240 Pct 31240
50610 Pct 50610 10917 Pct 10917 20435 Pct 20435 30502 Pct 30502 31242 Pct 31242
50611 Pct 50611 10919 Pct 10919 20439 Pct 20439 30503 Pct 30503 31243 Pct 31243
50612 Pct 50612 10920 Pct 10920 20440 Pct 20440 30504 Pct 30504 31246 Pct 31246
50613 Pct 50613 10921 Pct 10921 20441 Pct 20441 30505 Pct 30505 31247 Pct 31247
50614 Pct 50614 10923 Pct 10923 20442 Pct 20442 30506 Pct 30506 31251 Pct 31251
50615 Pct 50615 10924 Pct 10924 20446 Pct 20446 30507 Pct 30507 31258 Pct 31258
50616 Pct 50616 10925 Pct 10925 20447 Pct 20447 30508 Pct 30508 40222 Pct 40222
50617 Pct 50617 10929 Pct 10929 20449 Pct 20449 30509 Pct 30509 40223 Pct 40223
50619 Pct 50619 10930 Pct 10930 20451 Pct 20451 30510 Pct 30510 40227 Pct 40227
50620 Pct 50620 10931 Pct 10931 20452 Pct 20452 30511 Pct 30511 40229 Pct 40229
50624 Pct 50624 10932 Pct 10932 20718 Pct 20718 30513 Pct 30513 40231 Pct 40231
50625 Pct 50625 10934 Pct 10934 20719 Pct 20719 30515 Pct 30515 40234 Pct 40234
50626 Pct 50626 10935 Pct 10935 20728 Pct 20728 30520 Pct 30520 40235 Pct 40235
50627 Pct 50627 10936 Pct 10936 20810 Pct 20810 30521 Pct 30521 40236 Pct 40236
50628 Pct 50628 10937 Pct 10937 20811 Pct 20811 31030 Pct 31030 40237 Pct 40237
50629 Pct 50629 10938 Pct 10938 20814 Pct 20814 31031 Pct 31031 40238 Pct 40238
50630 Pct 50630 10939 Pct 10939 20816 Pct 20816 31032 Pct 31032 40421 Pct 40421
50631 Pct 50631 10940 Pct 10940 20817 Pct 20817 31033 Pct 31033 40425 Pct 40425
50633 Pct 50633 10941 Pct 10941 20820 Pct 20820 31034 Pct 31034 40433 Pct 40433
50635 Pct 50635 10942 Pct 10942 20821 Pct 20821 31036 Pct 31036 40610 Pct 40610
50636 Pct 50636 10943 Pct 10943 20822 Pct 20822 31038 Pct 31038 40612 Pct 40612
50637 Pct 50637 10945 Pct 10945 20823 Pct 20823 31041 Pct 31041 40613 Pct 40613
50638 Pct 50638 10947 Pct 10947 20824 Pct 20824 31144 Pct 31144 40614 Pct 40614
50639 Pct 50639 10948 Pct 10948 20825 Pct 20825 31148 Pct 31148 40617 Pct 40617
50640 Pct 50640 11201 Pct 11201 20826 Pct 20826 31149 Pct 31149 40618 Pct 40618
50641 Pct 50641 11202 Pct 11202 20827 Pct 20827 31151 Pct 31151 40619 Pct 40619
51209 Pct 51209 11204 Pct 11204 20934 Pct 20934 31152 Pct 31152 40946 Pct 40946
51218 Pct 51218 11207 Pct 11207 20937 Pct 20937 31154 Pct 31154 40949 Pct 40949
51221 Pct 51221 11211 Pct 11211 20938 Pct 20938 31155 Pct 31155 40950 Pct 40950
51222 Pct 51222 11212 Pct 11212 20944 Pct 20944 31156 Pct 31156 41201 Pct 41201
51223 Pct 51223 11216 Pct 11216 20945 Pct 20945 31157 Pct 31157 41202 Pct 41202
51232 Pct 51232 11218 Pct 11218 21201 Pct 21201 31212 Pct 31212 41203 Pct 41203
51234 Pct 51234 11222 Pct 11222 21202 Pct 21202 31214 Pct 31214 41204 Pct 41204
) 250 ) Precmcts 11226 Pct 11226 21209 Pct 21209 31216 Pct 31216 41205 Pct 41205
_ , 11227 Pct 11227 21212 Pct 21212 31217 Pct 31217 41206 Pct 41206
QEseronfiecinct 11228 Pct 11228 21229 Pct 21229 31218 Pct 31218 41207 Pct 41207
B 11233 Pct 11233 21230 Pct 21230 31219 Pct 31219 41208 Pct 41208
11244 Pct 11244 21231 Pct 21231 31222 Pct 31222 41209 Pct 41209
202 11249 Pct 11249 21233 Pct 21233 31223 Pct 31223 41210 Pct 41210
11250 Pct 11250 21236 Pct 21236 31224 Pct 31224 41211 Pct 41211
10903 Pct 10903 20303 Pct 20303 21243 Pct 21243 31225 Pct 31225 41215 Pct 41215
10905 Pct 10905 20304 Pct 20304 21248 Pct 21248 31226 Pct 31226 41216 Pct 41216
10906 Pct 10906 20305 Pct 20305 21250 Pct 21250 31227 Pct 31227 41220 Pct 41220
10908 Pct 10908 20306 Pct 20306 21253 Pct 21253 31228 Pct 31228 41224 Pct 41224
10909 Pct 10909 20307 Pct 20307 21254 Pct 21254 31229 Pct 31229 41226 Pct 41226
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41228 Pct 41228 ) 250 ) Precmcts 11226 Pct 11226 21209 Pct 21209 31216 Pct 31216
41230 Pct 41230 ] ) 11227 Pct 11227 21212 Pct 21212 31217 Pct 31217
41232 Pct 41232 QEseronfiecinct 11228 Pct 11228 21229 Pct 21229 31218 Pct 31218
41239 Pct 41239 10th Assembly District 11233 Pct 11233 21230 Pct 21230 31219 Pct 31219
41251 Pct 41251 11244 Pct 11244 21231 Pct 21231 31222 Pct 31222
41252 Pct 41252 310 11249 Pct 11249 21233 Pct 21233 31223 Pct 31223
41253 Pct 41253 11250 Pct 11250 21236 Pct 21236 31224 Pct 31224
41254 Pct 41254 10903 Pct 10903 20303 Pct 20303 21243 Pct 21243 31225 Pct 31225
50601 Pct 50601 10905 Pct 10905 20304 Pct 20304 21248 Pct 21248 31226 Pct 31226
50602 Pct 50602 10906 Pct 10906 20305 Pct 20305 21250 Pct 21250 31227 Pct 31227
50603 Pct 50603 10908 Pct 10908 20306 Pct 20306 21253 Pct 21253 31228 Pct 31228
50604 Pct 50604 10909 Pct 10909 20307 Pct 20307 21254 Pct 21254 31229 Pct 31229
50605 Pct 50605 10910 Pct 10910 20308 Pct 20308 21255 Pct 21255 31235 Pct 31235
50606 Pct 50606 10913 Pct 10913 20313 Pct 20313 30145 Pct 30145 31237 Pct 31237
50607 Pct 50607 10914 Pct 10914 20315 Pct 20315 30153 Pct 30153 31239 Pct 31239
50608 Pct 50608 10915 Pct 10915 20432 Pct 20432 30501 Pct 30501 31240 Pct 31240
50610 Pct 50610 10917 Pct 10917 20435 Pct 20435 30502 Pct 30502 31242 Pct 31242
50611 Pct 50611 10919 Pct 10919 20439 Pct 20439 30503 Pct 30503 31243 Pct 31243
50612 Pct 50612 10920 Pct 10920 20440 Pct 20440 30504 Pct 30504 31246 Pct 31246
50613 Pct 50613 10921 Pct 10921 20441 Pct 20441 30505 Pct 30505 31247 Pct 31247
50614 Pct 50614 10923 Pct 10923 20442 Pct 20442 30506 Pct 30506 31251 Pct 31251
50615 Pct 50615 10924 Pct 10924 20446 Pct 20446 30507 Pct 30507 31258 Pct 31258
50616 Pct 50616 10925 Pct 10925 20447 Pct 20447 30508 Pct 30508 40222 Pct 40222
50617 Pct 50617 10929 Pct 10929 20449 Pct 20449 30509 Pct 30509 40223 Pct 40223
50619 Pct 50619 10930 Pct 10930 20451 Pct 20451 30510 Pct 30510 40227 Pct 40227
50620 Pct 50620 10931 Pct 10931 20452 Pct 20452 30511 Pct 30511 40229 Pct 40229
50624 Pct 50624 10932 Pct 10932 20718 Pct 20718 30513 Pct 30513 40231 Pct 40231
50625 Pct 50625 10934 Pct 10934 20719 Pct 20719 30515 Pct 30515 40234 Pct 40234
50626 Pct 50626 10935 Pct 10935 20728 Pct 20728 30520 Pct 30520 40235 Pct 40235
50627 Pct 50627 10936 Pct 10936 20810 Pct 20810 30521 Pct 30521 40236 Pct 40236
50628 Pct 50628 10937 Pct 10937 20811 Pct 20811 31030 Pct 31030 40237 Pct 40237
50629 Pct 50629 10938 Pct 10938 20814 Pct 20814 31031 Pct 31031 40238 Pct 40238
50630 Pct 50630 10939 Pct 10939 20816 Pct 20816 31032 Pct 31032 40421 Pct 40421
50631 Pct 50631 10940 Pct 10940 20817 Pct 20817 31033 Pct 31033 40425 Pct 40425
50633 Pct 50633 10941 Pct 10941 20820 Pct 20820 31034 Pct 31034 40433 Pct 40433
50635 Pct 50635 10942 Pct 10942 20821 Pct 20821 31036 Pct 31036 40610 Pct 40610
50636 Pct 50636 10943 Pct 10943 20822 Pct 20822 31038 Pct 31038 40612 Pct 40612
50637 Pct 50637 10945 Pct 10945 20823 Pct 20823 31041 Pct 31041 40613 Pct 40613
50638 Pct 50638 10947 Pct 10947 20824 Pct 20824 31144 Pct 31144 40614 Pct 40614
50639 Pct 50639 10948 Pct 10948 20825 Pct 20825 31148 Pct 31148 40617 Pct 40617
50640 Pct 50640 11201 Pct 11201 20826 Pct 20826 31149 Pct 31149 40618 Pct 40618
50641 Pct 50641 11202 Pct 11202 20827 Pct 20827 31151 Pct 31151 40619 Pct 40619
51209 Pct 51209 11204 Pct 11204 20934 Pct 20934 31152 Pct 31152 40946 Pct 40946
51218 Pct 51218 11207 Pct 11207 20937 Pct 20937 31154 Pct 31154 40949 Pct 40949
51221 Pct 51221 11211 Pct 11211 20938 Pct 20938 31155 Pct 31155 40950 Pct 40950
51222 Pct 51222 11212 Pct 11212 20944 Pct 20944 31156 Pct 31156 41201 Pct 41201
51223 Pct 51223 11216 Pct 11216 20945 Pct 20945 31157 Pct 31157 41202 Pct 41202
51232 Pct 51232 11218 Pct 11218 21201 Pct 21201 31212 Pct 31212 41203 Pct 41203
51234 Pct 51234 11222 Pct 11222 21202 Pct 21202 31214 Pct 31214 41204 Pct 41204
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41205 Pct 41205 50637 Pct 50637 10945 Pct 10945 20811 Pct 20811 30509 Pct 30509
41206 Pct 41206 50638 Pct 50638 10947 Pct 10947 20814 Pct 20814 30510 Pct 30510
41207 Pct 41207 50639 Pct 50639 10948 Pct 10948 20816 Pct 20816 30511 Pct 30511
41208 Pct 41208 50640 Pct 50640 11201 Pct 11201 20817 Pct 20817 30513 Pct 30513
41209 Pct 41209 50641 Pct 50641 11202 Pct 11202 20820 Pct 20820 30515 Pct 30515
41210 Pct 41210 51209 Pct 51209 11204 Pct 11204 20821 Pct 20821 30520 Pct 30520
41211 Pct 41211 51218 Pct 51218 11207 Pct 11207 20822 Pct 20822 30521 Pct 30521
41215 Pct 41215 51221 Pct 51221 11211 Pct 11211 20823 Pct 20823 31030 Pct 31030
41216 Pct 41216 51222 Pct 51222 11212 Pct 11212 20824 Pct 20824 31031 Pct 31031
41220 Pct 41220 51223 Pct 51223 11216 Pct 11216 20825 Pct 20825 31032 Pct 31032
41224 Pct 41224 51232 Pct 51232 11218 Pct 11218 20826 Pct 20826 31033 Pct 31033
41226 Pct 41226 51234 Pct 51234 11222 Pct 11222 20827 Pct 20827 31034 Pct 31034
41228 Pct 41228 o 250 ) Precmcts ’ 11226 Pct 11226 20934 Pct 20934 31036 Pct 31036
41230 Pct 41230 , , 11227 Pct 11227 20937 Pct 20937 31038 Pct 31038
41232 Pct 41232 QEseronfiecinct 11228 Pct 11228 20938 Pct 20938 31041 Pct 31041
41239 Pct 41239 1st Supervisorial District 11233 Pct 11233 20944 Pct 20944 31144 Pct 31144
41251 Pct 41251 11244 Pct 11244 20945 Pct 20945 31148 Pct 31148
41252 Pct 41252 401 11249 Pct 11249 21201 Pct 21201 31149 Pct 31149
41253 Pct 41253 11250 Pct 11250 21202 Pct 21202 31151 Pct 31151
41254 Pct 41254 10903 Pct10903 || 4’ 9’ ) Precmcts ’ 21209 Pct 21209 31152 Pct 31152
50601 Pct 50601 10905 Pct 10905 i , 21212 Pct 21212 31154 Pct 31154
50602 Pct 50602 10906 Pct 10906 QEseronfiecinct 21229 Pct 21229 31155 Pct 31155
50603 Pct 50603 10908 Pct 10908 2nd Supervisorial District 21230 Pct 21230 31156 Pct 31156
50604 Pct 50604 10909 Pct 10909 21231 Pct 21231 31157 Pct 31157
50605 Pct 50605 10910 Pct 10910 402 21233 Pct 21233 31212 Pct 31212
50606 Pct 50606 10913 Pct 10913 21236 Pct 21236 31214 Pct 31214
50607 Pct 50607 10914 Pct 10914 20303 Pct 20303 21243 Pct 21243 31216 Pct 31216
50608 Pct 50608 10915 Pct 10915 20304 Pct 20304 21248 Pct 21248 31217 Pct 31217
50610 Pct 50610 10917 Pct 10917 20305 Pct 20305 21250 Pct 21250 31218 Pct 31218
50611 Pct 50611 10919 Pct 10919 20306 Pct 20306 21253 Pct 21253 31219 Pct 31219
50612 Pct 50612 10920 Pct 10920 20307 Pct 20307 21254 Pct 21254 31222 Pct 31222
50613 Pct 50613 10921 Pct 10921 20308 Pct 20308 21255 Pct 21255 31223 Pct 31223
50614 Pct 50614 10923 Pct 10923 20313 Pct20313 || o 31224 Pct 31224
50615 Pct 50615 10924 Pct 10924 20315 Pct 20315 % Ehsei 31225 Pct 31225
50616 Pct 50616 10925 Pct 10925 20432 Pct 20432 0 Portion Precincts 31226 Pct 31226
50617 Pct 50617 10929 Pct 10929 20435 Pct 20435 o 31227 Pct 31227
50619 Pct 50619 10930 Pct 10930 20439 Pct 20439 3rd Supervisorial District 31228 Pct 31228
50620 Pct 50620 10931 Pct 10931 20440 Pct 20440 *403 31229 Pct 31229
50624 Pct 50624 10932 Pct 10932 20441 Pct 20441 31235 Pct 31235
50625 Pct 50625 10934 Pct 10934 20442 Pct 20442 30145 Pct 30145 31237 Pct 31237
50626 Pct 50626 10935 Pct 10935 20446 Pct 20446 30153 Pct 30153 31239 Pct 31239
50627 Pct 50627 10936 Pct 10936 20447 Pct 20447 30501 Pct 30501 31240 Pct 31240
50628 Pct 50628 10937 Pct 10937 20449 Pct 20449 30502 Pct 30502 31242 Pct 31242
50629 Pct 50629 10938 Pct 10938 20451 Pct 20451 30503 Pct 30503 31243 Pct 31243
50630 Pct 50630 10939 Pct 10939 20452 Pct 20452 30504 Pct 30504 31246 Pct 31246
50631 Pct 50631 10940 Pct 10940 20718 Pct 20718 30505 Pct 30505 31247 Pct 31247
50633 Pct 50633 10941 Pct 10941 20719 Pct 20719 30506 Pct 30506 31251 Pct 31251
50635 Pct 50635 10942 Pct 10942 20728 Pct 20728 30507 Pct 30507 31258 Pct 31258
50636 Pct 50636 10943 Pct 10943 20810 Pct 20810 30508 Pct 30508
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58 Precincts 41239 Pct 41239 51222 Pct 51222 — 40614 Pct 40614
, . 41251 Pct 41251 51223 Pct 51223 ity Of Larkspur 40617 Pct 40617
0 Portion Precincts 41252 Pct 41252 51232 Pct 51232 o 40618 Pot 40618
4th Supervisorial District 41253 Pot 41253 5123,4, e PCt 51234 40619 Pct 40619
4125,4, I PCt 41254 41 Precincts 20432 Pct 20432 50601 Pet 50601
*404 47  Precincts 0 Portion Precincts 20435 Pet 20435 50602 Pet 50602
0 Portion Precincts 20439 Pct 20439 50603 Pct 50603
5th Supervisorial District 20441 Pct 20441 50605 Pct 50605
40227 Pct 40227 *501 20442 Pct 20442 50606 Pct 50606
40229 Pct 40229 405 20446 Pct 20446 50607 Pct 50607
40231 Pct 40231 30145 Pct 30145 20447 Pct 20447 50608 Pct 50608
40234 Pct 40234 50601 Pct 50601 30153 Pct 30153 20449 Pct 20449 50610 Pct 50610
40235 Pct 40235 50602 Pct 50602 2> Precincts 20451 Pct 20451 50611 Pct 50611
40236 Pct 40236 50603 Pct 50603 _ . 20452 Pct 20452 50612 Pct 50612
40237 Pct 40237 50604 Pot 50604 0_Portion Precincts 40421 Pot 40421 50613 Pot 50613
40238 Pct 40238 50605 Pct 50605 o 5T St T 40425 Pct 40425 50614 Pct 50614
40421 Pct 40421 50606 Pct 50606 40433 Pct 40433 50615 Pct 50615
40425 Pct 40425 50607 Pct 50607 %2 50616 Pct 50616
40433 Pct 40433 50608 Pct 50608 14 Precincts 50617 Pct 50617
40610 Pct 40610 50610 Pct 50610 40222 Pct 40222 0 Portion Precincts 50619 Pct 50619
40612 Pct 40612 50611 Pct 50611 40223 Pct 40223 - - 50620 Pct 50620
40613 Pct 40613 50612 Pct 50612 40227 Pct 40227 City Of Mill Valley 50624 Pt 50624
40614 Pct 40614 50613 Pct 50613 40229 Pt 40229 505 50625 Pct 50625
40617 Pct 40617 50614 Pct 50614 40231 Pct 40231 50626 Pct 50626
40618 Pct 40618 50615 Pct 50615 40234 Pct 40234 30501 Pct 30501 50627 Pct 50627
40619 Pct 40619 50616 Pct 50616 40235 Pct 40235 30502 Pct 30502 50628 Pct 50628
40946 Pct 40946 50617 Pct 50617 40236 Pct 40236 30503 Pct 30503 50629 Pct 50629
40949 Pct 40949 50619 Pct 50619 40237 Pct 40237 30504 Pct 30504 50630 Pct 50630
40950 Pct 40950 50620 Pct 50620 40238  Pct40238 30505 Pct 30505 50631 Pct 50631
41201 Pct 41201 50624 Pct 50624 10 Precincts 30506 Pct 30506 50633 Pct 50633
41202 Pct 41202 50625 Pct 50625 0 Portion Precincts 30507 Pct 30507 50635 Pct 50635
41203 Pct 41203 50626 Pct 50626 30508 Pct 30508 50636 Pct 50636
41204 Pct 41204 50627 Pct 50627 Town Of Fairfax 30509 Pct 30509 50637 Pct 50637
41205 Pct 41205 50628 Pct 50628 30510 Pct 30510 50638 Pct 50638
41206 Pct 41206 50629 Pct 50629 *503 30511 Pct 30511 50639 Pct 50639
41207 Pct 41207 50630 Pct 50630 30513 Pct 30513 50640 Pct 50640
41208 Pct 41208 50631 Pct 50631 20303 Pct 20303 30515 Pct 30515 50641 Pt 50641
41209 Pct 41209 50633 Pct 50633 20304 Pct 20304 30520 Pct30s20 || o
41210 Pct 41210 50635 Pct 50635 20305 Pct 20305 30521 Pct 30521 41 Precincts
41211 Pct 41211 50636 Pct 50636 20306 Pct20306 || @ - 0 Portion Precincts
41215 Pct 41215 50637 Pct 50637 20307 Pct 20307 15 Precincts
41216 Pct 41216 50638 Pct 50638 20308 Pct 20308 0 Portion Precincts Town Of Ross
20313 Pct 20313
i22 i S0 petsondo 20315 poi203is ST il
41226 Pct 41226 50641 Pct 50641 8  Precincts *506 20718 Pct 20718
41228 Pct 41228 51209 Pct 51209 0 Portion Precincts 20719 Pct 20719
41230 Pct 41230 51218 Pct 51218 40610 Pct 40610 20728 Pct 20728
41232 Pct 41232 51221 Pct 51221 40612 Pct 40612
40613 Pct 40613
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""" 3 ' Precmcts ' 10937 Pct 10937 - ’9' ) Precmcts ’ 31227 Pct 31227 .
10938 Pet 10938 31228 Pct 31228 Bd Of Equalization District 2
0 Portion Precincts 10939 Pct 10939 0 Portion Precincts 31229 Pct 31229 BDEQ2
Town Of San Anselmo 10940 Pot 10940 Unincorporated Area 31235 Pet 31235
10941 Pct 10941 31237 Pct 31237 10903 Pct 10903
508 10942 Pct 10942 599 31239 Pct 31239 10905 Pct 10905
10943 Pct 10943 31240 Pct 31240 10906 Pct 10906
20810 Pct 20810 10945 Pct 10945 11201 Pct 11201 31242 Pct 31242 10908 Pct 10908
20811 Pct 20811 10947 Pct 10947 11202 Pct 11202 31243 Pct 31243 10909 Pct 10909
20814 Pct 20814 10948 Pct 10948 11204 Pct 11204 31246 Pct 31246 10910 Pct 10910
20816 Pct 20816 20934 Pct 20934 11207 Pct 11207 31247 Pct 31247 10913 Pct 10913
20817 Pct 20817 20937 Pct 20937 11211 Pct 11211 31251 Pct 31251 10914 Pct 10914
20820 Pct 20820 20938 Pct 20938 11212 Pct 11212 31258 Pct 31258 10915 Pct 10915
20821 Pct 20821 20944 Pct 20944 11216 Pct 11216 41201 Pct 41201 10917 Pct 10917
20822 Pct 20822 20945 Pct 20945 11218 Pct 11218 41202 Pct 41202 10919 Pct 10919
20823 Pct 20823 40946 Pct 40946 11222 Pct 11222 41203 Pct 41203 10920 Pct 10920
20824 Pct 20824 40949 Pct 40949 11226 Pct 11226 41204 Pct 41204 10921 Pct 10921
20825 Pct 20825 40950 Pct 40950 11227 Pet 11227 41205 Pct 41205 10923 Pct 10923
20826 Pct20826 || 7 4’ 1’ ' Precmcts i 11228 Pct 11228 41206 Pct 41206 10924 Pct 10924
20827 Pct 20827 ‘ . 11233 Pct 11233 41207 Pct 41207 10925 Pct 10925
13 Procincts O \Peiiien [Fediis 11244 Pct 11244 41208 Pct 41208 10929 Pct 10929
) , - ) 11249 Pct 11249 41209 Pct 41209 10930 Pct 10930
0 Portion Precincts City Of Sausalito 11250 Pct 11250 41210 Pct 41210 10931 Pct 10931
City Of San Rafael 510 21201 Pct 21201 41211 Pct 41211 10932 Pct 10932
21202 Pct 21202 41215 Pct 41215 10934 Pct 10934
509 31030 Pct 31030 21209 Pct 21209 41216 Pct 41216 10935 Pct 10935
31031 Pct 31031 21212 Pct 21212 41220 Pct 41220 10936 Pct 10936
10903 Pct 10903 31032 Pct 31032 21229 Pct 21229 41224 Pct 41224 10937 Pct 10937
10905 Pct 10905 31033 Pct 31033 21230 Pct 21230 41226 Pct 41226 10938 Pct 10938
10906 Pct 10906 31034 Pct 31034 21231 Pct 21231 41228 Pct 41228 10939 Pct 10939
10908 Pct 10908 31036 Pct 31036 21233 Pct 21233 41230 Pct 41230 10940 Pct 10940
10909 Pct 10909 31038 Pct 31038 21236 Pct 21236 41232 Pct 41232 10941 Pct 10941
10910 Pct 10910 31041 Pct31041 21243 Pct 21243 41239 Pct 41239 10942 Pct 10942
10913 Pct 10913 9 el 21248 Pct 21248 41251 Pct 41251 10943 Pct 10943
10914 Pct 10914 ] , 21250 Pct 21250 41252 Pct 41252 10945 Pct 10945
10915 Pct 10915 0 Portion Precincts 21253 Pct 21253 41253 Pct 41253 10947 Pct 10947
10917 Pct 10917 Town Of Tiburon 21254 Pct 21254 41254 Pct 41254 10948 Pct 10948
10919 Pct 10919 21255 Pct 21255 51209 Pct 51209 11201 Pct 11201
10920 Pet 10920 *511 31212 Pct 31212 51218 Pct 51218 11202 Pct 11202
10921 Pct 10921 31214 Pct 31214 51221 Pct 51221 11204 Pct 11204
10923 Pct 10923 31144 Pct 31144 31216 Pct 31216 51222 Pct 51222 11207 Pct 11207
10924 Pct 10924 31148 Pct 31148 31217 Pct 31217 51223 Pct 51223 11211 Pct 11211
10925 Pct 10925 31149 Pct 31149 31218 Pct 31218 51232 Pct 51232 11212 Pct 11212
10929 Pct 10929 31151 Pct 31151 31219 Pct 31219 51234 Pct 51234 11216 Pct 11216
10930 Pct 10930 31152 Pct 31152 31222 Pct31222 || 8 6P """ 11218 Pct 11218
10931 Pct 10931 31154 Pct 31154 31223 Pot 31223 recincts 11222 Pt 11222
10932 Pct 10932 31155 Pct 31155 31224 Pct 31224 0 Portion Precincts 11226 Pct 11226
10934 Pct 10934 31156 Pct 31156 31225 Pct 31225 11227 Pct 11227
10935 Pct 10935 31157 Pct 31157 31226 Pct 31226 11228 Pct 11228
10936 Pct 10936
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11233 Pct 11233 21230 Pct 21230 31219 Pct 31219 41208 Pct 41208 50640 Pct 50640
11244 Pct 11244 21231 Pct 21231 31222 Pct 31222 41209 Pct 41209 50641 Pct 50641
11249 Pct 11249 21233 Pct 21233 31223 Pct 31223 41210 Pct 41210 51209 Pct 51209
11250 Pct 11250 21236 Pct 21236 31224 Pct 31224 41211 Pct 41211 51218 Pct 51218
20303 Pct 20303 21243 Pct 21243 31225 Pct 31225 41215 Pct 41215 51221 Pct 51221
20304 Pct 20304 21248 Pct 21248 31226 Pct 31226 41216 Pct 41216 51222 Pct 51222
20305 Pct 20305 21250 Pct 21250 31227 Pct 31227 41220 Pct 41220 51223 Pct 51223
20306 Pct 20306 21253 Pct 21253 31228 Pct 31228 41224 Pct 41224 51232 Pct 51232
20307 Pct 20307 21254 Pct 21254 31229 Pct 31229 41226 Pct 41226 51234 Pct 51234
20308 Pct 20308 21255 Pct 21255 31235 Pct 31235 41228 Pct 41228 o 250 ' Precmcts '
20313 Pct 20313 30145 Pct 30145 31237 Pct 31237 41230 Pct 41230 _ ,
20315 Pct 20315 30153 Pct 30153 31239 Pct 31239 41232 Pt 41232 Y FERen e hEs
20432 Pct 20432 30501 Pct 30501 31240 Pct 31240 41239 Pct 41239 Marin County Board Of
20435 Pct 20435 30502 Pct 30502 31242 Pct 31242 41251 Pct 41251 Education
20439 Pct 20439 30503 Pct 30503 31243 Pct 31243 41252 Pct 41252 CBO1
20440 Pct 20440 30504 Pct 30504 31246 Pct 31246 41253 Pct 41253
20441 Pct 20441 30505 Pct 30505 31247 Pct 31247 41254 Pct 41254 10903 Pct 10903
20442 Pct 20442 30506 Pct 30506 31251 Pct 31251 50601 Pct 50601 10905 Pct 10905
20446 Pct 20446 30507 Pct 30507 31258 Pct 31258 50602 Pct 50602 10906 Pct 10906
20447 Pct 20447 30508 Pct 30508 40222 Pct 40222 50603 Pct 50603 10908 Pct 10908
20449 Pct 20449 30509 Pct 30509 40223 Pct 40223 50604 Pct 50604 10909 Pct 10909
20451 Pct 20451 30510 Pct 30510 40227 Pct 40227 50605 Pct 50605 10910 Pct 10910
20452 Pct 20452 30511 Pct 30511 40229 Pct 40229 50606 Pct 50606 10913 Pct 10913
20718 Pct 20718 30513 Pct 30513 40231 Pct 40231 50607 Pct 50607 10914 Pct 10914
20719 Pct 20719 30515 Pct 30515 40234 Pct 40234 50608 Pct 50608 10915 Pct 10915
20728 Pct 20728 30520 Pct 30520 40235 Pct 40235 50610 Pct 50610 10917 Pct 10917
20810 Pct 20810 30521 Pct 30521 40236 Pct 40236 50611 Pct 50611 10919 Pct 10919
20811 Pct 20811 31030 Pct 31030 40237 Pct 40237 50612 Pct 50612 10920 Pct 10920
20814 Pct 20814 31031 Pct 31031 40238 Pct 40238 50613 Pct 50613 10921 Pct 10921
20816 Pct 20816 31032 Pct 31032 40421 Pct 40421 50614 Pct 50614 10923 Pct 10923
20817 Pct 20817 31033 Pct 31033 40425 Pct 40425 50615 Pct 50615 10924 Pct 10924
20820 Pct 20820 31034 Pct 31034 40433 Pct 40433 50616 Pct 50616 10925 Pct 10925
20821 Pct 20821 31036 Pct 31036 40610 Pct 40610 50617 Pct 50617 10929 Pct 10929
20822 Pct 20822 31038 Pct 31038 40612 Pct 40612 50619 Pct 50619 10930 Pct 10930
20823 Pct 20823 31041 Pct 31041 40613 Pct 40613 50620 Pct 50620 10931 Pct 10931
20824 Pct 20824 31144 Pct 31144 40614 Pct 40614 50624 Pct 50624 10932 Pct 10932
20825 Pct 20825 31148 Pct 31148 40617 Pct 40617 50625 Pct 50625 10934 Pct 10934
20826 Pct 20826 31149 Pct 31149 40618 Pct 40618 50626 Pct 50626 10935 Pct 10935
20827 Pct 20827 31151 Pct 31151 40619 Pct 40619 50627 Pct 50627 10936 Pct 10936
20934 Pct 20934 31152 Pct 31152 40946 Pct 40946 50628 Pct 50628 10937 Pct 10937
20937 Pct 20937 31154 Pct 31154 40949 Pct 40949 50629 Pct 50629 10938 Pct 10938
20938 Pct 20938 31155 Pct 31155 40950 Pct 40950 50630 Pct 50630 10939 Pct 10939
20944 Pct 20944 31156 Pct 31156 41201 Pct 41201 50631 Pct 50631 10940 Pct 10940
20945 Pct 20945 31157 Pct 31157 41202 Pct 41202 50633 Pct 50633 10941 Pct 10941
21201 Pct 21201 31212 Pct 31212 41203 Pct 41203 50635 Pct 50635 10942 Pct 10942
21202 Pct 21202 31214 Pct 31214 41204 Pct 41204 50636 Pct 50636 10943 Pct 10943
21209 Pct 21209 31216 Pct 31216 41205 Pct 41205 50637 Pct 50637 10945 Pct 10945
21212 Pct 21212 31217 Pct 31217 41206 Pct 41206 50638 Pct 50638 10947 Pct 10947
21229 Pct 21229 31218 Pct 31218 41207 Pct 41207 50639 Pct 50639 10948 Pct 10948
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11201 Pct 11201 20826 Pct 20826 31149 Pct 31149 40618 Pct 40618 50626 Pct 50626
11202 Pct 11202 20827 Pct 20827 31151 Pct 31151 40619 Pct 40619 50627 Pct 50627
11204 Pct 11204 20934 Pct 20934 31152 Pct 31152 40946 Pct 40946 50628 Pct 50628
11207 Pct 11207 20937 Pct 20937 31154 Pct 31154 40949 Pct 40949 50629 Pct 50629
11211 Pct 11211 20938 Pct 20938 31155 Pct 31155 40950 Pct 40950 50630 Pct 50630
11212 Pct 11212 20944 Pct 20944 31156 Pct 31156 41201 Pct 41201 50631 Pct 50631
11216 Pct 11216 20945 Pct 20945 31157 Pct 31157 41202 Pct 41202 50633 Pct 50633
11218 Pct 11218 21201 Pct 21201 31212 Pct 31212 41203 Pct 41203 50635 Pct 50635
11222 Pct 11222 21202 Pct 21202 31214 Pct 31214 41204 Pct 41204 50636 Pct 50636
11226 Pct 11226 21209 Pct 21209 31216 Pct 31216 41205 Pct 41205 50637 Pct 50637
11227 Pct 11227 21212 Pct 21212 31217 Pct 31217 41206 Pct 41206 50638 Pct 50638
11228 Pct 11228 21229 Pct 21229 31218 Pct 31218 41207 Pct 41207 50639 Pct 50639
11233 Pct 11233 21230 Pct 21230 31219 Pct 31219 41208 Pct 41208 50640 Pct 50640
11244 Pct 11244 21231 Pct 21231 31222 Pct 31222 41209 Pct 41209 50641 Pct 50641
11249 Pct 11249 21233 Pct 21233 31223 Pct 31223 41210 Pct 41210 51209 Pct 51209
11250 Pct 11250 21236 Pct 21236 31224 Pct 31224 41211 Pct 41211 51218 Pct 51218
20303 Pct 20303 21243 Pct 21243 31225 Pct 31225 41215 Pct 41215 51221 Pct 51221
20304 Pct 20304 21248 Pct 21248 31226 Pct 31226 41216 Pct 41216 51222 Pct 51222
20305 Pct 20305 21250 Pct 21250 31227 Pct 31227 41220 Pct 41220 51223 Pct 51223
20306 Pct 20306 21253 Pct 21253 31228 Pct 31228 41224 Pct 41224 51232 Pct 51232
20307 Pct 20307 21254 Pct 21254 31229 Pct 31229 41226 Pct 41226 51234 Pct 51234
20308 Pct 20308 21255 Pct 21255 31235 Pct 31235 41228 Pct 41228 o 250 ' Precmcts '
20313 Pct 20313 30145 Pct 30145 31237 Pct 31237 41230 Pct 41230 _ ,
20315 Pct 20315 30153 Pct 30153 31239 Pct 31239 41232 Pt 41232 Y FERen e hEs
20432 Pct 20432 30501 Pct 30501 31240 Pct 31240 41239 Pct 41239 Marin County Board Of
20435 Pct 20435 30502 Pct 30502 31242 Pct 31242 41251 Pct 41251 Education—Trustee Area 1
20439 Pct 20439 30503 Pct 30503 31243 Pct 31243 41252 Pct 41252 CBO1 -1
20440 Pct 20440 30504 Pct 30504 31246 Pct 31246 41253 Pct 41253
20441 Pct 20441 30505 Pct 30505 31247 Pct 31247 41254 Pct 41254 40610-A Pct 40610
20442 Pct 20442 30506 Pct 30506 31251 Pct 31251 50601 Pct 50601 40612 Pct 40612
20446 Pct 20446 30507 Pct 30507 31258 Pct 31258 50602 Pct 50602 40613-A Pct 40613
20447 Pct 20447 30508 Pct 30508 40222 Pct 40222 50603 Pct 50603 40613-B Pct 40613
20449 Pct 20449 30509 Pct 30509 40223 Pct 40223 50604 Pct 50604 40614 Pct 40614
20451 Pct 20451 30510 Pct 30510 40227 Pct 40227 50605 Pct 50605 40617-A Pct 40617
20452 Pct 20452 30511 Pct 30511 40229 Pct 40229 50606 Pct 50606 41204-A Pct 41204
20718 Pct 20718 30513 Pct 30513 40231 Pct 40231 50607 Pct 50607 41208 Pct 41208
20719 Pct 20719 30515 Pct 30515 40234 Pct 40234 50608 Pct 50608 41210-A Pct 41210
20728 Pct 20728 30520 Pct 30520 40235 Pct 40235 50610 Pct 50610 41210-B Pct 41210
20810 Pct 20810 30521 Pct 30521 40236 Pct 40236 50611 Pct 50611 41210-C Pct 41210
20811 Pct 20811 31030 Pct 31030 40237 Pct 40237 50612 Pct 50612 50607-A Pct 50607
20814 Pct 20814 31031 Pct 31031 40238 Pct 40238 50613 Pct 50613 50607-B Pct 50607
20816 Pct 20816 31032 Pct 31032 40421 Pct 40421 50614 Pct 50614 50611-A Pct 50611
20817 Pct 20817 31033 Pct 31033 40425 Pct 40425 50615 Pct 50615 50612 Pct 50612
20820 Pct 20820 31034 Pct 31034 40433 Pct 40433 50616 Pct 50616 50616 Pct 50616
20821 Pct 20821 31036 Pct 31036 40610 Pct 40610 50617 Pct 50617 50617-A Pct 50617
20822 Pct 20822 31038 Pct 31038 40612 Pct 40612 50619 Pct 50619 50617-B Pct 50617
20823 Pct 20823 31041 Pct 31041 40613 Pct 40613 50620 Pct 50620 50620 Pct 50620
20824 Pct 20824 31144 Pct 31144 40614 Pct 40614 50624 Pct 50624 50624 Pct 50624
20825 Pct 20825 31148 Pct 31148 40617 Pct 40617 50625 Pct 50625 50625 Pct 50625
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50626 Pct 50626 21250 Pct 21250 11222-F Pct 11222 20827 Pct 20827 30153 Pct 30153
50627 Pct 50627 40433-A Pct 40433 11226-D Pct 11226 20934-B Pct 20934 30506-A Pct 30506
50628 Pct 50628 40946 Pct 40946 11226-E Pct 11226 20934-C Pct 20934 30506-B Pct 30506
50629 Pct 50629 40949 Pct 40949 11226-F Pct 11226 20934-D Pct 20934 31144 Pct 31144
50630 Pct 50630 40950 Pct 40950 11226-G Pct 11226 20937-B Pct 20937 31148 Pct 31148
50631 Pct 50631 41239-A Pct 41239 11227 Pct 11227 20937-C Pct 20937 31149 Pct 31149
50633 Pct 50633 41239-B Pct 41239 11228 Pct 11228 20938-B Pct 20938 31151 Pct 31151
50635 Pct50635 || 1’8' ) Precmcts ’ 11233 Pct 11233 21201 Pct 21201 31152 Pct 31152
50636 Pct 50636 , , 11250 Pct 11250 21202 Pct 21202 31154 Pct 31154
50637 Pct 50637 13 Portion Precincts 41204-E Pct 41204 21209 Pct 21209 31155 Pct 31155
e wncomy sonsor || 2 s AT R
ct : ct ct
50640 Pct 50640 EducauogBTo:u.s ;,ee fAreas 13 Portion Precinots 21230 Pct 21230 31237 Pct 31237
50641 Pct 50641 Marin County Board Of 21231 Pct 21231 31239 Pct 31239
51222 Pct 51222 10903 Pct 10903 Education—Trustee Area 4 21233 Pct 21233 31240 Pct 31240
51223 Pct 51223 10905 Pct 10905 CBO1 -4 21236 Pct 21236 31242 Pct 31242
51232 Pct 51232 10906 Pct 10906 21243 Pct 21243 31243 Pct 31243
51234 Pct 51234 10908 Pct 10908 10937-D Pct 10937 21248 Pct 21248 31246 Pct 31246
””” 2 6 i Precmcts ) 10909 Pct 10909 10938-B Pct 10938 21253 Pct 21253 31247 Pct 31247
10910 Pct 10910 10938-C Pct 10938 21254 Pct 21254 31251 Pct 31251
13 Portion Precincts 10913 Pct 10913 10938-D Pct 10938 21255 Pct 21255 31258 Pct 31258
e B GV eI S o [ e
Education—Trustee Area 2 41216-B Pct 41216 40223 Pct 40223
CBO1 -2 10917 Pct 10917 20305 Pct 20305 41216-C Pct 41216 40227 Pct 40227
10919 Pct 10919 20306 Pct 20306 41216-D Pct 41216 40229 Pct 40229
10934 Pct 10934 10920 Pct 10920 20307 Pct 20307 41216-E Pct 41216 40231 Pct 40231
10935 Pct 10935 10921 Pct 10921 20308 Pct20308 || o o 40234 Pct 40234
10936 Pct 10936 10923 Pct 10923 20313 Pct 20313 39 Precincts 40235 Pct 40235
10937-A Pct 10937 10924 Pct 10924 20315 Pct 20315 19 Portion Precincts 40236 Pct 40236
10937-B Pct 10937 10925 Pct 10925 20432-A Pct 20432
10938-A Pct 10938 10929 Pct 10929 20432-B Pct 20432 Marin County Board Of 2822; :: 28;2;
Education--Trustee Area 5
10939-A Pct 10939 10930 Pct 10930 20442 Pct 20442 CBO1-5 40421 Pct 40421
10940 Pct 10940 10931 Pct 10931 20446-A Pct 20446 40425 Pct 40425
10941 Pct 10941 10932 Pct 10932 20452-A Pct 20452 20432-C Pct 20432 40433-B Pct 40433
10942 Pct 10942 10937-C Pct 10937 20718 Pct 20718 20432-D Pct 20432 41232 Pct 41232
10943 Pct 10943 10939-B Pct 10939 20719 Pct 20719 20432-E Pct 20432 41239-C Pct 41239
10945 Pct 10945 10939-C Pct 10939 20728 Pct 20728 20432-F Pct 20432 41239-D Pct 41239
10947 Pct 10947 11201 Pct 11201 20810 Pct 20810 20432-G Pct20432 || o T
10948 Pct 10948 11202 Pct 11202 20811 Pct 20811 20435 Pct 20435 40 Precincts
11226-A Pct 11226 11204 Pct 11204 20814 Pct 20814 20439 Pct 20439 IS Rortion]Rrecinets
11226-B Pct 11226 11207 Pct 11207 20816 Pct 20816 20440 Pct 20440 S ——
11226-C Pct 11226 11211 Pct 11211 20817 Pct 20817 20441 Pct 20441 PR A
11244 Pct 11244 11212 Pct 11212 20820 Pct 20820 20446-B Pct 20446 e
11249 Pct 11249 11216 Pct 11216 20821 Pct 20821 20447 Pct 20447
20934-A Pct 20934 11218 Pct 11218 20822 Pct 20822 20449 Pct 20449 30501 Pct 30501
20937-A Pct 20937 11222-A Pct 11222 20823 Pct 20823 20451 Pct 20451 30502 Pct 30502
20938-A Pct 20938 11222-B Pct 11222 20824 Pct 20824 20452-B Pct 20452 30503 Pct 30503
20944 Pct 20944 11222-C Pct 11222 20825 Pct 20825 20452-C Pct 20452 30504 Pct 30504
20945 Pct 20945 11222-E Pct 11222 20826 Pct 20826 30145 Pct 30145 30505 Pct 30505
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30506-C Pct 30506 40613-D Pct 40613 10945 Pct 10945 20823 Pct 20823
30507 Pct 30507 40617-B Pct 40617 S°"°2‘da c°t‘.‘"ty TB:azrd of 10947 Pct 10947 20824 Pct 20824
30508 Pct 30508 40617-C Pct 40617 u;;:‘;nz 10948 Pct 10948 20825 Pct 20825
30509 Pct 30509 40618 Pct 40618 11201 Pct 11201 20826 Pct 20826
30510 Pct 30510 40619 Pct 40619 41201-A Pct 41201 11202 Pct 11202 20827 Pct 20827
30511 Pct 30511 41201 Pct 41201 41204-A Pct 41204 11204 Pct 11204 20934 Pct 20934
30513 Pct 30513 41202 Pct 41202 41204-F Pct 41204 11207 Pct 11207 20937 Pct 20937
30515 Pct 30515 41203 Pct 41203 41204-G Pct 41204 11211 Pct 11211 20938 Pct 20938
30520 Pct 30520 41204-B Pct 41204 41204-H Pct 41204 11212 Pct 11212 20944 Pct 20944
30521 Pct 30521 41204-C Pct 41204 41204-1 Pct 41204 11216 Pct 11216 20945 Pct 20945
31030 Pct 31030 41204-D Pct 41204 41204-J Pct 41204 11218 Pct 11218 21201 Pct 21201
31031 Pct 31031 41204-F Pct 41204 41208-A Pct 41208 11222 Pct 11222 21202 Pct 21202
31032 Pct 31032 41204-G Pct41204 || O’ ' Precmcts i 11226 Pct 11226 21209 Pct 21209
31033 Pct 31033 41204-H Pct 41204 11227 Pct 11227 21212 Pct 21212
31034 Pct 31034 41204-1 Pct 41204 o Peiien [Pedinis 11228 Pct 11228 21229 Pct 21229
31036 Pct 31036 41204-J Pct 41204 . i 11233 Pct 11233 21230 Pct 21230
Marin Community College
31038 Pct 31038 41205 Pct 41205 e— 11244 Pct 11244 21231 Pct 21231
31041 Pct 31041 41206 Pct 41206 ccol 11249 Pct 11249 21233 Pct 21233
31212 Pct 31212 41207 Pct 41207 11250 Pct 11250 21236 Pct 21236
31214 Pct 31214 41209 Pct 41209 10903 Pct 10903 20303 Pct 20303 21243 Pct 21243
31216 Pct 31216 41211 Pct 41211 10905 Pct 10905 20304 Pct 20304 21248 Pct 21248
31217 Pct 31217 41215 Pct 41215 10906 Pct 10906 20305 Pct 20305 21250 Pct 21250
31218 Pct 31218 41216-F Pct 41216 10908 Pct 10908 20306 Pct 20306 21253 Pct 21253
31219 Pct 31219 41216-G Pct 41216 10909 Pct 10909 20307 Pct 20307 21254 Pct 21254
31222 Pct 31222 41216-H Pct 41216 10910 Pct 10910 20308 Pct 20308 21255 Pct 21255
31223 Pct 31223 41220-C Pct 41220 10913 Pct 10913 20313 Pct 20313 30145 Pct 30145
31224 Pct 31224 41251 Pct 41251 10914 Pct 10914 20315 Pct 20315 30153 Pct 30153
31225 Pct 31225 41252 Pct 41252 10915 Pct 10915 20432 Pct 20432 30501 Pct 30501
31226 Pct 31226 41254 Pct 41254 10917 Pct 10917 20435 Pct 20435 30502 Pct 30502
31227 Pct 31227 50601 Pct 50601 10919 Pct 10919 20439 Pct 20439 30503 Pct 30503
31228 Pct 31228 50602 Pct 50602 10920 Pct 10920 20440 Pct 20440 30504 Pct 30504
31229 Pct 31229 50603 Pct 50603 10921 Pct 10921 20441 Pct 20441 30505 Pct 30505
31235 Pct 31235 50604 Pct 50604 10923 Pct 10923 20442 Pct 20442 30506 Pct 30506
41220-A Pct 41220 50605 Pct 50605 10924 Pct 10924 20446 Pct 20446 30507 Pct 30507
41220-B Pct 41220 50606 Pct 50606 10925 Pct 10925 20447 Pct 20447 30508 Pct 30508
41224 Pct 41224 50607-C Pct 50607 10929 Pct 10929 20449 Pct 20449 30509 Pct 30509
41226 Pct 41226 50608 Pct 50608 10930 Pct 10930 20451 Pct 20451 30510 Pct 30510
41228 Pct 41228 50610 Pct 50610 10931 Pct 10931 20452 Pct 20452 30511 Pct 30511
41230 Pct 41230 50611-B Pct 50611 10932 Pct 10932 20718 Pct 20718 30513 Pct 30513
41253 Pct 41253 50613 Pct 50613 10934 Pct 10934 20719 Pct 20719 30515 Pct 30515
""""""" o 50614 Pct 50614 10935 Pct 10935 20728 Pct 20728 30520 Pct 30520
42  Precincts
] ) 50615 Pct 50615 10936 Pct 10936 20810 Pct 20810 30521 Pct 30521
3 Portion Precincts 50617-C Pct 50617 10937 Pct 10937 20811 Pct 20811 31030 Pct 31030
Marin County Board Of 50619 Pct 50619 10938 Pct 10938 20814 Pct 20814 31031 Pct 31031
Education-Trustee Area 7 51209 Pct 51209 10939 Pct 10939 20816 Pct 20816 31032 Pct 31032
CBO1-7 51218 Pct 51218 10940 Pct 10940 20817 Pct 20817 31033 Pct 31033
51221 Pct 51221 10941 Pct 10941 20820 Pct 20820 31034 Pct 31034
40610-B Pct40610 || 2 9 i Precmcts ) 10942 Pct 10942 20821 Pct 20821 31036 Pct 31036
40613-C Pct 40613 10943 Pct 10943 20822 Pct 20822 31038 Pct 31038
20 Portion Precincts
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District Range: All

31041 Pct 31041 40613 Pct 40613 41254 Pct 41254 41201-A Pct 41201 50625 Pct 50625
31144 Pct 31144 40614 Pct 40614 50601 Pct 50601 41204-A Pct 41204 50626 Pct 50626
31148 Pct 31148 40617 Pct 40617 50602 Pct 50602 41204-F Pct 41204 50627 Pct 50627
31149 Pct 31149 40618 Pct 40618 50603 Pct 50603 41204-G Pct 41204 50628 Pct 50628
31151 Pct 31151 40619 Pct 40619 50604 Pct 50604 41204-H Pct 41204 50629 Pct 50629
31152 Pct 31152 40946 Pct 40946 50605 Pct 50605 41204-1 Pct 41204 50630 Pct 50630
31154 Pct 31154 40949 Pct 40949 50606 Pct 50606 41204-J Pct 41204 50631 Pct 50631
31155 Pct 31155 40950 Pct 40950 50607 Pct 50607 41208-A Pct 41208 50633 Pct 50633
31156 Pct 31156 41201-B Pct 41201 50608 Pcts0608 || d ) Precmcts ’ 50635 Pct 50635
31157 Pct 31157 41201-C Pct 41201 50610 Pct 50610 i , 50636 Pct 50636
31212 Pct 31212 41201-D Pct 41201 50611 Pct 50611 CHloronliecinct 50637 Pct 50637
31214 Pct 31214 41201-E Pct 41201 50612 Pct 50612 o U e G| 50638 Pct 50638
31216 Pct 31216 41201-F Pct 41201 50613 Pct 50613 District 50639 Pct 50639
31217 Pct 31217 41201-G Pct 41201 50614 Pct 50614 sc10 50640 Pct 50640
31218 Pct 31218 41201-H Pct 41201 50615 Pct 50615 50641 Pct 50641
31219 Pct 31219 41201-| Pct 41201 50616 Pct 50616 40610 Pct 40610 51209 Pct 51209
31222 Pct 31222 41201-J Pct 41201 50617 Pct 50617 40612 Pct 40612 51218 Pct 51218
31223 Pct 31223 41201-K Pct 41201 50619 Pct 50619 40613 Pct 40613 51221 Pct 51221
31224 Pct 31224 41201-L Pct 41201 50620 Pct 50620 40614 Pct 40614 51222 Pct 51222
31225 Pct 31225 41202 Pct 41202 50624 Pct 50624 40617 Pct 40617 51223 Pct 51223
31226 Pct 31226 41203 Pct 41203 50625 Pct 50625 40618 Pct 40618 51232 Pct 51232
31227 Pct 31227 41204-B Pct 41204 50626 Pct 50626 40619 Pct 40619 51234 Pct 51234
31228 Pct 31228 41204-C Pct 41204 50627 Pct 50627 41204-D Pct41204 | 4’ é ' Precmcts '
31229 Pct 31229 41204-D Pct 41204 50628 Pct 50628 41208-B Pct 41208 , .
31235 Pct 31235 41204-E Pct 41204 50629 Pct 50629 41208-C Pct 41208 ¢ PEREn e hEs
31237 Pct 31237 41205 Pct 41205 50630 Pct 50630 41208-D Pct 41208 v AT 18 oo
31239 Pt 31239 41206 Pct 41206 50631 Pt 50631 41208-E Pct 41208 District
31240 Pct 31240 41207 Pct 41207 50633 Pct 50633 41210-A Pct41210 sc18
31242 Pct 31242 41208-B Pct 41208 50635 Pct 50635 41210-B Pct 41210
31243 Pct 31243 41208-C Pct 41208 50636 Pct 50636 41210-C Pct 41210 41201-B Pct 41201
31246 Pct 31246 41208-D Pct 41208 50637 Pct 50637 50601 Pct 50601 41201-C Pct 41201
31247 Pct 31247 41208-E Pct 41208 50638 Pct 50638 50602 Pct 50602 41201-D Pct 41201
31251 Pct 31251 41209 Pct 41209 50639 Pct 50639 50603 Pct 50603 41201-E Pct 41201
31258 Pct 31258 41210-A Pct 41210 50640 Pct 50640 50604 Pct 50604 41201-F Pct 41201
40222 Pct 40222 41210-B Pct 41210 50641 Pct 50641 50605 Pct 50605 41201-G Pct 41201
40223 Pct 40223 41210-C Pct 41210 51209 Pct 51209 50606 Pct 50606 41201-H Pct 41201
40227 Pct 40227 41211 Pct 41211 51218 Pct 51218 50607 Pct 50607 412011 Pct 41201
40229 Pct 40229 41215 Pct 41215 51221 Pct 51221 50608 Pct 50608 41201-J Pct 41201
40231 Pct 40231 41216 Pct 41216 51222 Pct 51222 50610 Pct 50610 41201-K Pct 41201
40234 Pct 40234 41220 Pct 41220 51223 Pct 51223 50611 Pct 50611 41201-L Pct 41201
40235 Pct 40235 41224 Pct 41224 51232 Pct 51232 50612 Pct 50612 41202 Pct 41202
40236 Pct 40236 41226 Pct 41226 51234 Pct 51234 50613 Pct 50613 41203 Pct 41203
40237 Pct 40237 41228 Pct 41228 o 246 ) Precmcts ) 50614 Pct 50614 41205-A Pct 41205
40238 Pct 40238 41230 Pct 41230 50615 Pct 50615 41205-C Pct 41205
40421 Pct 40421 41232 Pct 41232 22 _Portion Precincts 50616 Pct 50616 41205-D Pct 41205
40425 Pct 40425 41239 Pct 41239 50617 Pct 50617 41205-E Pct 41205
Sonoma Co. Comm. College
40433 Pct 40433 41251 Pct 41251 Dist.~TA 2 50619 Pct 50619 41251  Pct41251
40610 Pct 40610 41252 Pct 41252 cCo2 50620 Pet 50620 3 Precincts
40612 Pct 40612 41253 Pct 41253 50624 Pct 50624 ) .
15 Portion Precincts
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District Range: All

Shoreline Unified School
District-Trustee Area 1

SC18 -1
41201-G Pct 41201
41202 Pct 41202
41203 Pct 41203
41205-A Pct 41205
41205-C Pct 41205
41205-D Pct 41205
41205-E Pct 41205
41251 Pct 41251

3 Precincts

5 Portion Precincts

Shoreline Unified School
District-Trustee Area 2

SC18 -2
41201-B Pct 41201
41201-C Pct 41201
41201-D Pct 41201
41201-H Pct 41201
41201-I Pct 41201

0 Precincts

5 Portion Precincts

Shoreline Unified School
District-Trustee Area 3

SC18-3
41201-E Pct 41201
41201-F Pct 41201
41201-J Pct 41201
41201-K Pct 41201
41201-L Pct 41201

0 Precincts

5 Portion Precincts

San Rafael High School

District
HS01
10903 Pct 10903
10905 Pct 10905
10906 Pct 10906
10908 Pct 10908
10909 Pct 10909
10910 Pct 10910
10913 Pct 10913

10914
10915
10917
10919
10920
10921-A
10921-B
10923
10924
10925
10929
10930-A
10931
10932
10934
10935
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10945
10947
10948
11201
11202
11204
11207
11211
11212
11216
11218
11222
11226
11227
11228
11233
11244
11249
11250
20934-A
20934-B
20937
20938
20944
20945

Pct 10914
Pct 10915
Pct 10917
Pct 10919
Pct 10920
Pct 10921
Pct 10921
Pct 10923
Pct 10924
Pct 10925
Pct 10929
Pct 10930
Pct 10931
Pct 10932
Pct 10934
Pct 10935
Pct 10936
Pct 10937
Pct 10938
Pct 10939
Pct 10940
Pct 10941
Pct 10942
Pct 10943
Pct 10945
Pct 10947
Pct 10948
Pct 11201
Pct 11202
Pct 11204
Pct 11207
Pct 11211
Pct 11212
Pct 11216
Pct 11218
Pct 11222
Pct 11226
Pct 11227
Pct 11228
Pct 11233
Pct 11244
Pct 11249
Pct 11250
Pct 20934
Pct 20934
Pct 20937
Pct 20938
Pct 20944
Pct 20945

21250 Pct 21250
40433-A Pct 40433
40946 Pct 40946
40949 Pct 40949
40950 Pct 40950
41204-E Pct 41204
41239-A Pct 41239
41239-B Pct 41239

55 Precincts

9 Portion Precincts

Tamalpais Union High
School District

HS02
10921-C Pct 10921
10930-C Pct 10930
20303 Pct 20303
20304 Pct 20304
20305 Pct 20305
20306 Pct 20306
20307 Pct 20307
20308 Pct 20308
20313 Pct 20313
20315 Pct 20315
20432 Pct 20432
20435 Pct 20435
20439 Pct 20439
20440 Pct 20440
20441 Pct 20441
20442 Pct 20442
20446 Pct 20446
20447 Pct 20447
20449 Pct 20449
20451 Pct 20451
20452 Pct 20452
20718 Pct 20718
20719 Pct 20719
20728 Pct 20728
20810 Pct 20810
20811 Pct 20811
20814 Pct 20814
20816 Pct 20816
20817 Pct 20817
20820 Pct 20820
20821 Pct 20821
20822 Pct 20822
20823 Pct 20823
20824 Pct 20824

20825
20826
20827
20934-C
20934-D
21201
21202
21209
21212
21229
21230
21231
21233
21236
21243
21248
21253
21254
21255
30145
30153
30501
30502
30503
30504
30505
30506
30507
30508
30509
30510
30511
30513
30515
30520
30521
31030
31031
31032
31033
31034
31036
31038
31041
31144
31148
31149
31151
31152

Pct 20825
Pct 20826
Pct 20827
Pct 20934
Pct 20934
Pct 21201
Pct 21202
Pct 21209
Pct 21212
Pct 21229
Pct 21230
Pct 21231
Pct 21233
Pct 21236
Pct 21243
Pct 21248
Pct 21253
Pct 21254
Pct 21255
Pct 30145
Pct 30153
Pct 30501
Pct 30502
Pct 30503
Pct 30504
Pct 30505
Pct 30506
Pct 30507
Pct 30508
Pct 30509
Pct 30510
Pct 30511
Pct 30513
Pct 30515
Pct 30520
Pct 30521
Pct 31030
Pct 31031
Pct 31032
Pct 31033
Pct 31034
Pct 31036
Pct 31038
Pct 31041
Pct 31144
Pct 31148
Pct 31149
Pct 31151
Pct 31152

31154
31155
31156
31157
31212
31214
31216
31217
31218
31219
31222
31223
31224
31225
31226
31227
31228
31229
31235
31237
31239
31240
31242
31243
31246
31247
31251
31258
40222
40223
40227
40229
40231
40234
40235
40236
40237
40238
40421
40425
40433-B
41204-B
41204-C
41205-B
41206
41207
41209
41211
41215

Pct 31154
Pct 31155
Pct 31156
Pct 31157
Pct 31212
Pct 31214
Pct 31216
Pct 31217
Pct 31218
Pct 31219
Pct 31222
Pct 31223
Pct 31224
Pct 31225
Pct 31226
Pct 31227
Pct 31228
Pct 31229
Pct 31235
Pct 31237
Pct 31239
Pct 31240
Pct 31242
Pct 31243
Pct 31246
Pct 31247
Pct 31251
Pct 31258
Pct 40222
Pct 40223
Pct 40227
Pct 40229
Pct 40231
Pct 40234
Pct 40235
Pct 40236
Pct 40237
Pct 40238
Pct 40421
Pct 40425
Pct 40433
Pct 41204
Pct 41204
Pct 41205
Pct 41206
Pct 41207
Pct 41209
Pct 41211
Pct 41215
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District Range: All

21229 Pct 21229
21230 Pct 21230
21231 Pct 21231
21233 Pct 21233
21236-A Pct 21236
21243 Pct 21243
21248 Pct 21248
41216-A Pct 41216
41216-B Pct 41216
41216-C Pct 41216
41216-D Pct 41216
41216-E Pct 41216
41216-F Pct 41216
11 Precincts

15 Portion Precincts

Laguna Joint School District

SCo04
41201-A Pct 41201
41204-G Pct 41204

0 Precincts

2 Portion Precincts

40222 Pct 40222
40223 Pct 40223
40227 Pct 40227
40229 Pct 40229
40231 Pct 40231
40234 Pct 40234
40235-A Pct 40235
40236-A Pct 40236
40237 Pct 40237
40421 Pct 40421
40425 Pct 40425
40433-B Pct 40433
41232 Pct 41232
41239-C Pct 41239
41239-D Pct 41239

14 Precincts

10 Portion Precincts

10908 Pct 10908
10909 Pct 10909
10910 Pct 10910
10913 Pct 10913
10914 Pct 10914
10915 Pct 10915
10917-A Pct 10917
10917-C Pct 10917
10919-B Pct 10919
10923-B Pct 10923
10923-C Pct 10923
10923-E Pct 10923
10924-A Pct 10924
10924-B Pct 10924
10932-B Pct 10932
11201 Pct 11201
11202 Pct 11202
11204 Pct 11204
11207 Pct 11207
11211 Pct 11211
11216 Pct 11216
11218 Pct 11218
11222-A Pct 11222
11222-C Pct 11222
11222-E Pct 11222
11222-F Pct 11222
11226-D Pct 11226
11226-G Pct 11226
41204-E Pct 41204

Lagunitas School District

16  Precincts

16 Portion Precincts

Kentfield School District

Lincoln School District

SCo07
41204-A Pct 41204
41204-F Pct 41204
41204-H Pct 41204
41204-J Pct 41204
41208-A Pct 41208

0 Precincts

5 Portion Precincts

41216 Pct 41216
41220 Pct 41220
41224 Pct 41224
41226 Pct 41226
41228 Pct 41228
41230 Pct 41230
41232 Pct 41232
41239-C Pct 41239
41239-D Pct 41239
41252 Pct 41252
41253 Pct 41253
41254 Pct 41254
134  Precincts
10 Portion Precincts
Petaluma Jt Union H S
District
HS04
41201-A Pct 41201
41204-A Pct 41204
41204-F Pct 41204
41204-G Pct 41204
41204-H Pct 41204
41204-1 Pct 41204
41204-J Pct 41204
41208-A Pct 41208
0 Precincts
8 Portion Precincts
Bolinas-Stinson School
District
SCo0
41205-B Pct 41205
41207 Pct 41207
41209 Pct 41209
41220-C Pct 41220
41252 Pct 41252
41254 Pct 41254
4 Precincts
2 Portion Precincts
Dixie School District
SCo1
10903 Pct 10903
10905 Pct 10905
10906 Pct 10906

SC03
20432-A Pct 20432
20432-B Pct 20432
20432-C Pct 20432
20432-G Pct 20432
20439 Pct 20439
20442 Pct 20442
20446 Pct 20446
20449 Pct 20449
20451 Pct 20451
20452-A Pct 20452
20452-B Pct 20452
20719-A Pct 20719
20719-B Pct 20719

Mill Valley School District

31148-A Pct 31148
31148-C Pct 31148
31212 Pct 31212
31214 Pct 31214
31216 Pct 31216
31217 Pct 31217
31218 Pct 31218
31219 Pct 31219
31222 Pct 31222
31223 Pct 31223
31224 Pct 31224
31225 Pct 31225
31226-D Pct 31226
31237 Pct 31237
31239 Pct 31239
31240 Pct 31240
31242 Pct 31242
31243 Pct 31243
31246-A Pct 31246
31246-C Pct 31246
31246-D Pct 31246
31246-E Pct 31246
31246-F Pct 31246
41220-A Pct 41220
41220-B Pct 41220
41224 Pct 41224
41226 Pct 41226
41228 Pct 41228
41230 Pct 41230
41253 Pct 41253

34  Precincts

12 Portion Precincts

SCo05
41206 Pct 41206
41211 Pct 41211
41215 Pct 41215
41216-G Pct 41216
41216-H Pct 41216
3 Precincts
2 Portion Precincts
Larkspur-Corte Madera
School District
SCo06
20432-D Pct 20432
20432-E Pct 20432
20432-F Pct 20432
20435 Pct 20435
20440 Pct 20440
20441 Pct 20441
20447 Pct 20447
20452-C Pct 20452
30506-A Pct 30506

SCo8
30501 Pct 30501
30502 Pct 30502
30503 Pct 30503
30504 Pct 30504
30505 Pct 30505
30506-B Pct 30506
30506-C Pct 30506
30507 Pct 30507
30508 Pct 30508
30509 Pct 30509
30510 Pct 30510
30511 Pct 30511
30513 Pct 30513
30515 Pct 30515
30520 Pct 30520
30521 Pct 30521

Nicasio School District

SC09
41204-B Pct 41204
41204-C Pct 41204

0 Precincts

2 Portion Precincts

Reed Union School District

SC11
30145 Pct 30145
30153 Pct 30153
31144 Pct 31144
31148-B Pct 31148
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31148-D Pct 31148
31149 Pct 31149
31151 Pct 31151
31152 Pct 31152
31154 Pct 31154
31155 Pct 31155
31156 Pct 31156
31157 Pct 31157
31246-B Pct 31246
31247 Pct 31247
31251 Pct 31251
31258 Pct 31258
40235-B Pct 40235
40236-B Pct 40236
40238 Pct 40238

14 Precincts

5 Portion Precincts

Ross School District

SC12
20718 Pct 20718
20719-C Pct 20719
20728 Pct 20728
20934-C Pct 20934
20934-D Pct 20934
21236-B Pct 21236
21253-C Pct 21253

2 Precincts

5 Portion Precincts

20820 Pct 20820
20821 Pct 20821
20822 Pct 20822
20823 Pct 20823
20824 Pct 20824
20825 Pct 20825
20826-A Pct 20826
20826-B Pct 20826
20827 Pct 20827
21201 Pct 21201
21202 Pct 21202
21209 Pct 21209
21212 Pct 21212
21253-A Pct 21253
21253-B Pct 21253
21254 Pct 21254
21255 Pct 21255

26  Precincts

5 Portion Precincts

Ross Valley School District

SC13
10930-C Pct 10930
20303 Pct 20303
20304 Pct 20304
20305 Pct 20305
20306 Pct 20306
20307 Pct 20307
20308 Pct 20308
20313 Pct 20313
20315 Pct 20315
20810 Pct 20810
20811 Pct 20811
20814 Pct 20814
20816 Pct 20816
20817 Pct 20817

San Rafael Elem School

District
SC14
10917-B Pct 10917
10919-A Pct 10919
10920 Pct 10920
10921 Pct 10921
10923-A Pct 10923
10923-D Pct 10923
10923-F Pct 10923
10924-C Pct 10924
10925 Pct 10925
10929 Pct 10929
10930-A Pct 10930
10931 Pct 10931
10932-A Pct 10932
10932-C Pct 10932
10932-D Pct 10932
10932-E Pct 10932
10934 Pct 10934
10935 Pct 10935
10936 Pct 10936
10937 Pct 10937
10938 Pct 10938
10939 Pct 10939
10940 Pct 10940
10941 Pct 10941
10942 Pct 10942

10943 Pct 10943
10945 Pct 10945
10947 Pct 10947
10948 Pct 10948
11212 Pct 11212
11222-B Pct 11222
11222-D Pct 11222
11226-A Pct 11226
11226-B Pct 11226
11226-C Pct 11226
11226-E Pct 11226
11226-F Pct 11226
11227 Pct 11227
11228 Pct 11228
11233 Pct 11233
11244 Pct 11244
11249 Pct 11249
11250 Pct 11250
20826-C Pct 20826
20934-A Pct 20934
20934-B Pct 20934
20937 Pct 20937
20938 Pct 20938
20944 Pct 20944
20945 Pct 20945
21250 Pct 21250
40433-A Pct 40433
40946 Pct 40946
40949 Pct 40949
40950 Pct 40950
41239-A Pct 41239
41239-B Pct 41239

33  Precincts

24 Portion Precincts

31226-C Pct 31226
31226-E Pct 31226
31226-F Pct 31226
31227 Pct 31227
31228 Pct 31228
31229 Pct 31229
31235 Pct 31235

12 Precincts

5 Portion Precincts

Bel Marin Keys Community
Services District

CSD05
51222 Pct 51222
51232 Pct 51232

2 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

Union Joint School District

SC17

41204-1 Pct 41204

0 Precinct

1 Portion Precinct

Marin City Community
Services District

CSD02
31228 Pct 31228
31229 Pct 31229

2 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

Sausalito Marin City School

District
SC15
31030 Pct 31030
31031 Pct 31031
31032 Pct 31032
31033 Pct 31033
31034 Pct 31034
31036 Pct 31036
31038 Pct 31038
31041 Pct 31041
31226-A Pct 31226
31226-B Pct 31226

Marinwood Community
Services District

CSD03
11201-B Pct 11201
11201-E Pct 11201
11207 Pct 11207
11211 Pct 11211
11216 Pct 11216
11218 Pct 11218

4 Precincts

2 Portion Precincts

Tamalpais Community
Services District

CSD06
31214 Pct 31214
31216-A Pct 31216
31217 Pct 31217
31218-A Pct 31218
31222 Pct 31222
31223 Pct 31223
31224 Pct 31224
31226-A Pct 31226
31226-C Pct 31226
31226-D Pct 31226
31226-E Pct 31226
31227-A Pct 31227

5 Precincts

7 Portion Precincts

Tomales Community
Services District

CSD07
41201-B Pct 41201
41201-C Pct 41201

0 Precincts

2 Portion Precincts

Muir Beach Community
Services District
CsD04

41220 Pct 41220

1 Precinct

0 Portion Precincts

Santa Venetia-Bayside
Acres Fire Prot. Dist.

CSFP19
11212-B Pct 11212
11222 Pct 11222
11226-E Pct 11226
11227 Pct 11227
11228 Pct 11228
11233-A Pct 11233
11233-B Pct 11233
11233-D Pct 11233
11233-E Pct 11233
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11233-F Pct 11233 41204-D Pct 41204 - 41230 Pct 41230 41208 Pct 41208
11233-G Pct 11233 41204-J Pct 41204 Sleepy Hollow Fire ) -~~~ T 41210-A Pct 41210
Protection District 29 Precincts

11233-H Pct 11233 41208 Pct 41208 FI05 Bt Free s 41210-B Pct 41210

112331 Pct 11233 41210-A Pct 41210 50601 Pct 50601

11244 Pct 11244 41210-B Pct 41210 21201 Pct 21201 N 50602 Pct 50602

11249 Pct 11249 41210-C Pct 41210 21202 Pct 21202 Protection District 50603 Pct 50603

11250 Pct 11250 50601 Pct 50601 21255 Pct 21255 Fl07 50604 Pct 50604

21250  Pct21250 50602 Pct50602 || 3 ' Precmcts i 50605 Pct 50605

T 50603 Pct 50603 o Port . 41209 Pct 41209 50606 Pct 50606

50604 Pct 50604 e [P s 41254-B Pt 41254 50607 Pct 50607

0N 2o fonlErecincts 50605 Pct 50605 - 41254-C Pct 41254 50608 Pct 50608

Southern Marin Fire || -

Bolinas Fire Protection 50606 Pot 50606 Protection Dist 1 Precincts 50610 Pct 50610

District 50607 Pct 50607 FI06 5 Portion Precincts 50611 Pct 50611

Fl02 50608 Pct 50608 50612 Pct 50612

50610 Pct 50610 31030 Pct 31030 Tiburon Fire Protection 50613 Pct 50613

41207 Pct 41207 50611 Pct 50611 31031 Pct 31031 District 50614 Pct 50614

4125727 - F'Ct 41252 50612 Pct 50612 31032 Pct 31032 FI09 50615 Pct 50615

2 Precincts 50613 Pct 50613 31033 Pct 31033 50616 Pct 50616

0 Portion Precincts 50614 Pct 50614 31034 Pct 31034 31144-D Pct 31144 50617 Pct 50617

50615 Pct 50615 31036 Pct 31036 31144-E Pct 31144 50619 Pct 50619

Kentfield Fire District 50616 Pct 50616 31038 Pct 31038 31151 Pt 31151 50620 Pct 50620

50617 Pct 50617 31041 Pct 31041 31152-B Pct 31152 50624 Pct 50624

FI03 50619 Pct 50619 31144-B Pct 31144 31152-C Pet 31152 50625 Pct 50625

50620 Pct 50620 31144-C Pct 31144 31152-D Pct 31152 50626 Pct 50626

21229-B Pct 21229 50624 Pct 50624 31148 Pct 31148 31152-E Pct 31152 50627 Pct 50627

21229-C Pct 21229 50625 Pct 50625 31149 Pct 31149 31152-F Pct 31152 50628 Pct 50628

21229-D Pct 21229 50626 Pct 50626 31212 Pct 31212 31154 Pct 31154 50629 Pct 50629

21230 Pet 21230 50627 Pct 50627 31214 Pct 31214 31155 Pct 31155 50630 Pct 50630

21231 Pet 21231 50628 Pct 50628 31216 Pct 31216 31156 Pct 31156 50631 Pct 50631

21233-B Pct 21233 50629 Pct 50629 31217 Pct 31217 31157 Pct 31157 50633 Pct 50633

21233-C Pct 21233 50630 Pct 50630 31218 Pct 31218 31247 Pct 31247 50635 Pct 50635

21236 Pot 21236 50631 Pct 50631 31219 Pct 31219 31251 Pot 31251 50636 Pct 50636

21243 Pet 21243 50633 Pct 50633 31222 Pet 31222 31258 Pot31258 50637 Pt 50637

21248 Pot 21248 50635 Pct 50635 31223 Pct 31223 8 Precincts 50638-A Pct 50638

A1216-E  Pot41216 50636 Pct 50636 31224 Pct 31224 7 Portion Precinets 50638-B Pct 50638

5 Precincts 50637 Pct 50637 31225 Pct 31225 50639 Pct 50639

6 Portion Precincts 50638 Pct 50638 31226-C Pct 31226 Novato Flood Control Zone 50640-A Pct 50640

50639 Pct 50639 31226-D Pct 31226 1 50640-B Pct 50640

Novato Fire Protection 50640 Pct 50640 31226-E Pct 31226 FLO1 50641 Pct 50641

District 50641 Pct 50641 31226-F Pct 31226 51209-A Pct 51209

Fl04 51209 Pct 51209 31235-D Pct 31235 40610 Pct 40610 51209-B Pct 51209

51218 Pct 51218 31237 Pot 31237 40612 Pot 40612 51218 Pt 51218

40610 Pct 40610 51221 Pot 51221 31239 Pet 31239 40613 Pct 40613 51221 Pot 51221

40612 Pct 40612 51222 Pot 51292 31240 Pet 31240 40614 Pct 40614 51222 Pot 51222

40613 Pct 40613 51223 Pct 51223 31242 Pt 31242 40617 Pct 40617 51223 Pct 51223

40614 Pet 40614 51232 Pct 51232 31243 Pt 31243 40618 Pct 40618 51232 Pct 51232

40617 Pet 40617 51234 Pct 51234 31246 Pct 31246 40619 Pct 40619 51234 Pct 51234

40618 Pct40618 ||~ T 41226 Pet 41226 41204-A Pct41204 || T T

40619 Pct 40619 49  Precincts 41228 Pot 41228 41204-F Pct 41204 46 Precincts
41204-A Pct 41204 6 Portion Precincts 41204-J Pct 41204 11 Portion Precincts
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Richardson Bay Flood
Control Zone 3
FLO02
30501 Pct 30501
30502 Pct 30502
30503 Pct 30503
30504 Pct 30504
30505 Pct 30505
30506 Pct 30506
30507 Pct 30507
30508 Pct 30508
30509 Pct 30509
30510 Pct 30510
30511 Pct 30511
30513 Pct 30513
30515 Pct 30515
30520 Pct 30520
30521 Pct 30521
31030-A Pct 31030
31212 Pct 31212
31214 Pct 31214
31216 Pct 31216
31217 Pct 31217
31218 Pct 31218
31219 Pct 31219
31222 Pct 31222
31223 Pct 31223
31224 Pct 31224
31225 Pct 31225
31226-A Pct 31226
31226-C Pct 31226
31226-D Pct 31226
31226-E Pct 31226
31226-F Pct 31226
31227-A Pct 31227
31228 Pct 31228
31229 Pct 31229
31235-A Pct 31235
31235-D Pct 31235
31237-A Pct 31237
31237-B Pct 31237
31239-A Pct 31239
31239-B Pct 31239
31239-C Pct 31239
31240 Pct 31240
31242-A Pct 31242
31242-B Pct 31242
31243-A Pct 31243

31243-B Pct 31243
41224-A Pct 41224
41224-B Pct 41224
41224-C Pct 41224
41226 Pct 41226
41228 Pct 41228
41230 Pct 41230
41253-B Pct 41253

31 Precincts

22 Portion Precincts

10932-E Pct 10932

0 Precincts

5 Portion Precincts

Bel Air Flood Control Zone 4

FLO3
31144-B Pct 31144
31148-A Pct 31148
31148-B Pct 31148
31149-A Pct 31149
31246-A Pct 31246
31246-B Pct 31246

0 Precincts

6 Portion Precincts

Santa Venetia Flood Control

Zone 7
FLO6
11227 Pct 11227
11228-B Pct 11228
11228-F Pct 11228
11233-D Pct 11233
11233-E Pct 11233
11233-F Pct 11233
11233- Pct 11233
11250-A Pct 11250
11250-B Pct 11250

1 Precincts

8 Portion Precincts

Bel Air Flood Control
Subzone 4A
FLO3 -4

31246-C Pct 31246

0 Precinct

1 Portion Precinct

Stinson Beach Flood
Control Zone 5

FL04
41209-A Pct 41209
41254-B Pct 41254
41254-C Pct 41254

0 Precincts

3 Portion Precincts

San Rafael Meadows Flood
Control Zone 6

FLO5
10923-A Pct 10923
10923-C Pct 10923
10923-D Pct 10923
10932-A Pct 10932

Ross Valley Flood Control

Zone 9
FLO7
20303 Pct 20303
20304 Pct 20304
20305 Pct 20305
20306 Pct 20306
20307 Pct 20307
20308 Pct 20308
20313 Pct 20313
20315 Pct 20315
20432 Pct 20432
20435 Pct 20435
20439 Pct 20439
20440 Pct 20440
20441 Pct 20441
20442 Pct 20442
20446 Pct 20446
20447 Pct 20447
20449 Pct 20449
20451 Pct 20451
20452 Pct 20452
20718 Pct 20718
20719 Pct 20719
20728-A Pct 20728
20810 Pct 20810
20811 Pct 20811
20814 Pct 20814
20816 Pct 20816

20817
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
20826
20827
21201
21202
21209
21212-A
21212-B
21229
21230
21231
21233
21236
21243
21248
21253
21254
21255
31152-B
40222
40223
40227
40229
40231-A
40234
40235
40236
40237
40238-A
40421
40425
40433
41216-A
41216-B
41216-E
41216-F
41232

Pct 20817
Pct 20820
Pct 20821
Pct 20822
Pct 20823
Pct 20824
Pct 20825
Pct 20826
Pct 20827
Pct 21201
Pct 21202
Pct 21209
Pct 21212
Pct 21212
Pct 21229
Pct 21230
Pct 21231
Pct 21233
Pct 21236
Pct 21243
Pct 21248
Pct 21253
Pct 21254
Pct 21255
Pct 31152
Pct 40222
Pct 40223
Pct 40227
Pct 40229
Pct 40231
Pct 40234
Pct 40235
Pct 40236
Pct 40237
Pct 40238
Pct 40421
Pct 40425
Pct 40433
Pct 41216
Pct 41216
Pct 41216
Pct 41216
Pct 41232
Pct 41239

60 Precincts

10 Portion Precincts

Inverness Flood Control

Zone 10
FL10
41205-A Pct 41205
41251 Pct 41251

1 Precincts

1 Portion Precinct

Marin Municipal Water

District
WAO01
10903-B Pct 10903
10905 Pct 10905
10906 Pct 10906
10908 Pct 10908
10909 Pct 10909
10910 Pct 10910
10913 Pct 10913
10914 Pct 10914
10915 Pct 10915
10917 Pct 10917
10919 Pct 10919
10920 Pct 10920
10921 Pct 10921
10923 Pct 10923
10924 Pct 10924
10925 Pct 10925
10929 Pct 10929
10930 Pct 10930
10931 Pct 10931
10932 Pct 10932
10934 Pct 10934
10935 Pct 10935
10936 Pct 10936
10937 Pct 10937
10938 Pct 10938
10939 Pct 10939
10940 Pct 10940
10941 Pct 10941
10942 Pct 10942
10943 Pct 10943
10945 Pct 10945
10947 Pct 10947
10948 Pct 10948
11201-A Pct 11201
11201-B Pct 11201
11201-C Pct 11201
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11201-E Pct 11201 20826 Pct 20826 31149 Pct 31149 40433 Pct 40433 11211 Pct 11211
11202 Pct 11202 20827 Pct 20827 31151 Pct 31151 40946 Pct 40946 11216 Pct 11216
11204 Pct 11204 20934 Pct 20934 31152-B Pct 31152 40949 Pct 40949 11218 Pct 11218
11207 Pct 11207 20937 Pct 20937 31152-C Pct 31152 40950 Pct 40950 11222-A Pct 11222
11211 Pct 11211 20938 Pct 20938 31152-D Pct 31152 41206 Pct 41206 11222-B Pct 11222
11212 Pct 11212 20944 Pct 20944 31152-E Pct 31152 41211 Pct 41211 11222-C Pct 11222
11216 Pct 11216 20945 Pct 20945 31152-F Pct 31152 41215 Pct 41215 11222-E Pct 11222
11218 Pct 11218 21201 Pct 21201 31154 Pct 31154 41216 Pct 41216 11222-F Pct 11222
11222 Pct 11222 21202 Pct 21202 31155 Pct 31155 41224 Pct 41224 11226-D Pct 11226
11226 Pct 11226 21209 Pct 21209 31156 Pct 31156 41226 Pct 41226 11226-E Pct 11226
11227 Pct 11227 21212 Pct 21212 31157 Pct 31157 41228 Pct 41228 11226-F Pct 11226
11228 Pct 11228 21229 Pct 21229 31212 Pct 31212 41230 Pct 41230 11226-G Pct 11226
11233 Pct 11233 21230 Pct 21230 31214 Pct 31214 41232 Pct 41232 11227 Pct 11227
11244 Pct 11244 21231 Pct 21231 31216 Pct 31216 41239 Pct 41239 11228 Pct 11228
11249 Pct 11249 21233 Pct 21233 31217 Pct 31217 41253-B Pct 41253 11233 Pct 11233
11250 Pct 11250 21236 Pct 21236 31218 Pct 31218 41253-D Pct 41253 11250 Pct 11250
20303 Pct 20303 21243 Pct 21243 31219 Pct 31219 o '1'8’ 4' ) Precmcts ’ 20810 Pct 20810
20304 Pct 20304 21248 Pct 21248 31222 Pct 31222 , , 20811 Pct 20811
20305 Pct 20305 21250 Pct 21250 31223 Pct 31223 oMo fonlBrecincts 20817-A Pct 20817
20306 Pct 20306 21253 Pct 21253 31224 Pct 31224 20821-A Pct 20821

Marin Municipal Water

20307 Pct 20307 21254 Pct 21254 31225 Pct 31225 District-Division 1 21201 Pct 21201
20308 Pct 20308 21255 Pct 21255 31226 Pct 31226 WAO1 -1 21202 Pct 21202
20313 Pct 20313 30145 Pct 30145 31227-A Pct 31227 21212-A Pct 21212
20315 Pct 20315 30153 Pct 30153 31227-C Pct 31227 10903-B Pct 10903 21255 Pct 21255
20432 Pct 20432 30501 Pct 30501 31227-D Pct 31227 10905 Pct10905 | 3 1' ' Precmcts '
20435 Pct 20435 30502 Pct 30502 31228 Pct 31228 10906 Pct 10906 , .
20439 Pct 20439 30503 Pct 30503 31229 Pct 31229 10908 Pct 10908 119 [PORET ARE NG
20440 Pct 20440 30504 Pct 30504 31235 Pct 31235 10909 Pct 10909 Marin Municipal Water
20441 Pt 20441 30505 Pet 30505 31237 Pt 31237 10910 Pct 10910 District-Division 2
20442 Pct 20442 30506 Pct 30506 31239 Pct 31239 10913 Pct 10913 WAO1 - 2
20446 Pct 20446 30507 Pct 30507 31240 Pct 31240 10914 Pct 10914
20447 Pct 20447 30508 Pct 30508 31242 Pct 31242 10915 Pct 10915 10920 Pct 10920
20449 Pct 20449 30509 Pct 30509 31243 Pct 31243 10917 Pct 10917 10921 Pct 10921
20451 Pct 20451 30510 Pct 30510 31246 Pct 31246 10919 Pct 10919 10929 Pct 10929
20452 Pct 20452 30511 Pct 30511 31247 Pct 31247 10923 Pct 10923 10930 Pct 10930
20718 Pct 20718 30513 Pct 30513 31251 Pct 31251 10924 Pct 10924 10935 Pct 10935
20719 Pct 20719 30515 Pct 30515 31258 Pct 31258 10925 Pct 10925 10936 Pct 10936
20728 Pct 20728 30520 Pct 30520 40222 Pct 40222 10931 Pct 10931 10937 Pct 10937
20810 Pct 20810 30521 Pct 30521 40223 Pct 40223 10932 Pct 10932 10938 Pct 10938
20811 Pct 20811 31030 Pct 31030 40227 Pct 40227 10934 Pct 10934 10939-A Pct 10939
20814 Pct 20814 31031 Pct 31031 40229 Pct 40229 10939-C Pct 10939 10939-B Pct 10939
20816 Pct 20816 31032 Pct 31032 40231 Pct 40231 10940-C Pct 10940 10940-A Pct 10940
20817 Pct 20817 31033 Pct 31033 40234 Pct 40234 11201-A Pct 11201 10940-B Pct 10940
20820 Pct 20820 31034 Pct 31034 40235 Pct 40235 11201-B Pct 11201 10941 Pct 10941
20821 Pct 20821 31036 Pct 31036 40236 Pct 40236 11201-C Pct 11201 10942 Pct 10942
20822 Pct 20822 31038 Pct 31038 40237 Pct 40237 11201-E Pct 11201 10943 Pct 10943
20823 Pct 20823 31041 Pct 31041 40238 Pct 40238 11202 Pct 11202 10945 Pct 10945
20824 Pct 20824 31144 Pct 31144 40421 Pct 40421 11204 Pct 11204 10947 Pct 10947
20825 Pct 20825 31148 Pct 31148 40425 Pct 40425 11207 Pct 11207 10948 Pct 10948
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11212 Pct 11212 20822 Pct 20822 31031 Pct 31031 30145 Pct 30145 41254-B Pct 41254
11226-A Pct 11226 20823 Pct 20823 31032 Pct 31032 30153 Pct 30153 41254-C Pct 41254
11226-B Pct 11226 20824 Pct 20824 31033 Pct 31033 31144 Pct31144 || d ) Precmcts ’
11226-C Pct 11226 20825 Pct 20825 31034 Pct 31034 31148 Pct 31148 , ,
11244 Pct 11244 20826 Pct 20826 31036 Pct 31036 31149 Pct 31149 Slooniiecnct
11249 Pct 11249 20827 Pct 20827 31038 Pct 31038 31151 Pct 31151 D
20934 Pct 20934 21209 Pct 21209 31041 Pct 31041 31152-B Pct 31152
20937 Pct 20937 21212-B Pct 21212 31212 Pct 31212 31152-C Pct 31152 WA03
20938 Pct 20938 21212-C Pct 21212 31214 Pct 31214 31152-D Pct 31152
20944 Pct 20944 21229 Pct 21229 31216 Pct 31216 31152-E Pct 31152 40610 Pct 40610
20945 Pct 20945 21230 Pct 21230 31217 Pct 31217 31152-F Pct 31152 40612 Pct 40612
21250 Pct 21250 21231 Pct 21231 31218 Pct 31218 31154 Pct 31154 40613 Pct 40613
40946 Pct 40946 21233 Pct 21233 31219 Pct 31219 31155 Pct 31155 40614 Pct 40614
40949 Pct 40949 21236 Pct 21236 31222 Pct 31222 31156 Pct 31156 40617 Pct 40617
40950 Pct 40950 21243 Pct 21243 31223 Pct 31223 31157 Pct 31157 40618 Pct 40618
""" 2’ é "F',' o 21248 Pct 21248 31224 Pct 31224 31235-C Pct 31235 40619 Pct 40619
recincts
i , 21253 Pct 21253 31225 Pct 31225 31237 Pct 31237 41201-F Pct 41201
7 Portion Precincts 21254 Pct 21254 31226 Pct 31226 31240 Pct 31240 41201-G Pct 41201
Marin Municipal Water 41206 Pct 41206 31227-A Pct 31227 31242 Pct 31242 41201l Pct 41201
District-Division 3 41211 Pct 41211 31227-C Pct 31227 31243 Pct 31243 41201-L Pt 41201
WAO1 - 3 41215 Pct 41215 31227-D Pct 31227 31246 Pct 31246 41202-A Pct 41202
41216-C Pct 41216 31228 Pct 31228 31247 Pct 31247 41203-A Pct 41203
20303 Pct 20303 41216-E Pct 41216 31229 Pct 31229 31251 Pct 31251 41203-C Pct 41203
20304 Pct 20304 41216-F Pct 41216 31235-A Pct 31235 31258 Pct 31258 41204-A Pct 41204
20305 Pct 20305 41216-G Pct 41216 31235-B Pct 31235 40222 Pct 40222 41204-D Pct 41204
20306 Pct 20306 41216-H Pct 41216 31235-D Pct 31235 40223 Pct 40223 41204-J Pct 41204
20307 Pct20307 || o 31239 Pct 31239 40227 Pct 40227 41205-A Pct 41205
20308 Pct 20308 39 Precinets 41216-A Pct 41216 40229 Pct 40229 41205-C Pct 41205
20313 Pct 20313 14 Portion Precincts 41216-B Pct 41216 40231 Pct 40231 41205-E Pct 41205
20315 Pct 20315 : - 41216-D Pct 41216 40234 Pct 40234 41208 Pct 41208
20432-A Pct 20432 Ma;lizttl:::g:il\zzli::lla:er 41224 Pct 41224 40235 Pct 40235 41210-A Pct 41210
20432-B Pct 20432 WAO1 - 4 41226 Pct 41226 40236 Pct 40236 41210-B Pct 41210
20432-C Pct 20432 41228 Pct 41228 40237 Pct 40237 41210-C Pct 41210
20432-D Pct 20432 30501 Pct 30501 41230 Pct 41230 40238 Pct 40238 41251 Pct 41251
20432-E Pct 20432 30502 Pct 30502 41253-B Pct 41253 40421 Pct 40421 50601 Pct 50601
20439 Pct 20439 30503 Pct 30503 41253-D Pct 41253 40425 Pct 40425 50602 Pct 50602
20442 Pct 20442 30504 Pct30504 || i Precats 40433 Pct 40433 50603 Pct 50603
20446 Pct 20446 30505 Pct 30505 41232 Pt 41232 50604 Pct 50604
20449 Pct 20449 30506 Pct 30506 11 Portion Precincts 41239 Pct 41239 50605 Pct 50605
20451 Pct 20451 30507 Pct 30507 Marin Municipal Water || 3 7 i Precmcts ) 50606 Pct 50606
20452 Pct 20452 30508 Pct 30508 Py . . 50607 Pct 50607
20718 Pct 20718 30509 Pct 30509 WAOT - 5 8 Portion Precincts 50608 Pct 50608
20719 Pct 20719 30510 Pct 30510 O — 50610 Pct 50610
20728 Pct 20728 30511 Pct 30511 20432-F Pct 20432 e 50611 Pct 50611
20814 Pct 20814 30513 Pct 30513 20432-G Pct 20432 S 50612 Pct 50612
20816 Pct 20816 30515 Pct 30515 20435 Pct 20435 50613 Pct 50613
20817-B Pct 20817 30520 Pct 30520 20440 Pct 20440 41209-A Pct 41209 50614 Pct 50614
20820 Pct 20820 30521 Pct 30521 20441 Pct 20441 41209-C Pct 41209 50615 Pct 50615
20821-B Pct 20821 31030 Pct 31030 20447 Pct 20447 41252-F Pct 41252 50616 Pct 50616
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50617 Pct 50617 50603 Pct 50603 11204 Pct 11204 31225 Pct 31225 41230 Pct 41230
50619 Pct 50619 50604 Pct 50604 11207 Pct 11207 31226 Pct 31226 41232 Pct 41232
50620 Pct 50620 50605 Pct 50605 11211 Pct 11211 31227 Pct 31227 41239 Pct 41239
50624 Pct 50624 50606 Pct 50606 11212 Pct 11212 31228 Pct 31228 41251 Pct 41251
50625 Pct 50625 50607 Pct 50607 11216 Pct 11216 31229 Pct 31229 41252 Pct 41252
50626 Pct 50626 50608 Pct 50608 11218 Pct 11218 31235 Pct 31235 41253 Pct 41253
50627 Pct 50627 50610 Pct 50610 11222 Pct 11222 31237 Pct 31237 41254 Pct 41254
50628 Pct 50628 50611 Pct 50611 11226 Pct 11226 31239 Pct 31239 50601 Pct 50601
50629 Pct 50629 50612 Pct 50612 11227 Pct 11227 31240 Pct 31240 50602 Pct 50602
50630 Pct 50630 50613 Pct 50613 11228 Pct 11228 31242 Pct 31242 50603 Pct 50603
50631 Pct 50631 50614 Pct 50614 11233 Pct 11233 31243 Pct 31243 50604 Pct 50604
50633 Pct 50633 50615 Pct 50615 11244 Pct 11244 31246 Pct 31246 50605 Pct 50605
50635 Pct 50635 50616 Pct 50616 11249 Pct 11249 31247 Pct 31247 50606 Pct 50606
50636 Pct 50636 50617 Pct 50617 11250 Pct 11250 31251 Pct 31251 50607 Pct 50607
50637 Pct 50637 50619 Pct 50619 20303 Pct 20303 31258 Pct 31258 50608 Pct 50608
50638 Pct 50638 50620 Pct 50620 20304 Pct 20304 40222 Pct 40222 50610 Pct 50610
50639 Pct 50639 50624 Pct 50624 20305 Pct 20305 40223 Pct 40223 50611 Pct 50611
50640 Pct 50640 50625 Pct 50625 20306 Pct 20306 40227 Pct 40227 50612 Pct 50612
50641 Pct 50641 50626 Pct 50626 20307 Pct 20307 40229 Pct 40229 50613 Pct 50613
51209 Pct 51209 50627 Pct 50627 20308 Pct 20308 40231 Pct 40231 50614 Pct 50614
51218 Pct 51218 50628 Pct 50628 20313 Pct 20313 40234 Pct 40234 50615 Pct 50615
51221 Pct 51221 50629 Pct 50629 20315 Pct 20315 40235 Pct 40235 50616 Pct 50616
51222 Pct 51222 50630 Pct 50630 20718 Pct 20718 40236 Pct 40236 50617 Pct 50617
51223 Pct 51223 50631 Pct 50631 20719 Pct 20719 40237 Pct 40237 50619 Pct 50619
51232 Pct 51232 50633 Pct 50633 20728 Pct 20728 40238 Pct 40238 50620 Pct 50620
51234 Pct 51234 50635 Pct 50635 21201 Pct 21201 40610 Pct 40610 50624 Pct 50624
""" 5 d ) Precmcts ’ 50636 Pct 50636 21202 Pct 21202 40612 Pct 40612 50625 Pct 50625
_ , 50637 Pct 50637 21209 Pct 21209 40613 Pct 40613 50626 Pct 50626
Mo fonlErecincts 50638 Pct 50638 21212 Pct 21212 40614 Pct 40614 50627 Pct 50627
D 50639 Pct 50639 21229 Pct 21229 40617 Pct 40617 50628 Pct 50628
District-Annexation Original 50640 Pct 50640 21230 Pct 21230 40618 Pct 40618 50629 Pct 50629
WAO3 - 1 50641 Pct 50641 21231 Pct 21231 40619 Pct 40619 50630 Pct 50630
51209 Pct 51209 21233 Pct 21233 41201 Pct 41201 50631 Pct 50631
40610 Pct 40610 51218 Pct 51218 21236 Pct 21236 41202 Pct 41202 50633 Pct 50633
40612 Pct 40612 51221 Pct 51221 21243 Pct 21243 41203 Pct 41203 50635 Pct 50635
40613 Pct 40613 51222 Pct 51222 21248 Pct 21248 41204 Pct 41204 50636 Pct 50636
40614 Pct 40614 51223 Pct 51223 21250 Pct 21250 41205 Pct 41205 50637 Pct 50637
40617 Pct 40617 51232 Pct 51232 21253 Pct 21253 41206 Pct 41206 50638 Pct 50638
40618 Pct 40618 51234 Pct 51234 21254 Pct 21254 41207 Pct 41207 50639 Pct 50639
40619 Pct40619 || 4’ 9’ ) Precmcts ’ 21255 Pct 21255 41208 Pct 41208 50640 Pct 50640
41204-A Pct 41204 i , 31212 Pct 31212 41209 Pct 41209 50641 Pct 50641
41204-D Pct 41204 CEsoroniiecinct 31214 Pct 31214 41210 Pct 41210 51209 Pct 51209
41204-J Pct 41204 Marin County Library 31216 Pct 31216 41211 Pct 41211 51218 Pct 51218
41208 Pct 41208 District 31217 Pct 31217 41215 Pct 41215 51221 Pct 51221
41210-A Pct 41210 LIBO1 31218 Pct 31218 41216 Pct 41216 51222 Pct 51222
41210-B Pct 41210 31219 Pct 31219 41220 Pct 41220 51223 Pct 51223
41210-C Pct 41210 10921-A Pct 10921 31222 Pct 31222 41224 Pct 41224 51232 Pct 51232
50601 Pct 50601 11201 Pct 11201 31223 Pct 31223 41226 Pct 41226 51234 Pct 51234
50602 Pct 50602 11202 Pct 11202 31224 Pct 31224 41228 Pct 41228
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148 Precincts
1 Portion Precinct
Marin County Library
District-Fairfax/west Marin

LIBO1 -1
20303 Pct 20303
20304 Pct 20304
20305 Pct 20305
20306 Pct 20306
20307 Pct 20307
20308 Pct 20308
20313 Pct 20313
20315 Pct 20315
21201 Pct 21201
21202 Pct 21202
21209 Pct 21209
21212 Pct 21212
21253 Pct 21253
21254 Pct 21254
21255 Pct 21255
41201 Pct 41201
41202 Pct 41202
41203 Pct 41203
41204-B Pct 41204
41204-C Pct 41204
41204-G Pct 41204
41205 Pct 41205
41206 Pct 41206
41207 Pct 41207
41209 Pct 41209
41211 Pct 41211
41215 Pct 41215
41216-A Pct 41216
41216-B Pct 41216
41216-C Pct 41216
41216-D Pct 41216
41216-F Pct 41216
41216-G Pct 41216
41216-H Pct 41216
41220 Pct 41220
41251 Pct 41251
41252 Pct 41252
41253-A Pct 41253
41253-C Pct 41253
41254 Pct 41254

28  Precincts

12 Portion Precincts

Marin County Library
District-Eastern Marin

LIBO1 - 2
10921-A Pct 10921
11201 Pct 11201
11202 Pct 11202
11204 Pct 11204
11207 Pct 11207
11211 Pct 11211
11212 Pct 11212
11216 Pct 11216
11218 Pct 11218
11222 Pct 11222
11226 Pct 11226
11227 Pct 11227
11228 Pct 11228
11233 Pct 11233
11244 Pct 11244
11249 Pct 11249
11250 Pct 11250
21250 Pct 21250
31214 Pct 31214
31216 Pct 31216
31217 Pct 31217
31218 Pct 31218
31222 Pct 31222
31223 Pct 31223
31224 Pct 31224
31225 Pct 31225
31226 Pct 31226
31227 Pct 31227
31228 Pct 31228
31229 Pct 31229
31235 Pct 31235
40610 Pct 40610
40612 Pct 40612
40613 Pct 40613
40614 Pct 40614
40617 Pct 40617
40618 Pct 40618
40619 Pct 40619
41204-A Pct 41204
41204-D Pct 41204
41204-E Pct 41204
41204-F Pct 41204
41204-H Pct 41204
41204-1 Pct 41204
41204-J Pct 41204

41208
41210-A
41210-B
41210-C
41224
41226
41228
41230
41239-A
41239-B
41253-B
41253-D
50601
50602
50603
50604
50605
50606
50607
50608
50610
50611
50612
50613
50614
50615
50616
50617
50619
50620
50624
50625
50626
50627
50628
50629
50630
50631
50633
50635
50636
50637
50638
50639
50640
50641
51209
51218
51221

Pct 41208
Pct 41210
Pct 41210
Pct 41210
Pct 41224
Pct 41226
Pct 41228
Pct 41230
Pct 41239
Pct 41239
Pct 41253
Pct 41253
Pct 50601
Pct 50602
Pct 50603
Pct 50604
Pct 50605
Pct 50606
Pct 50607
Pct 50608
Pct 50610
Pct 50611
Pct 50612
Pct 50613
Pct 50614
Pct 50615
Pct 50616
Pct 50617
Pct 50619
Pct 50620
Pct 50624
Pct 50625
Pct 50626
Pct 50627
Pct 50628
Pct 50629
Pct 50630
Pct 50631
Pct 50633
Pct 50635
Pct 50636
Pct 50637
Pct 50638
Pct 50639
Pct 50640
Pct 50641
Pct 51209
Pct 51218
Pct 51221

51222 Pct 51222
51223 Pct 51223
51232 Pct 51232
51234 Pct 51234

83  Precincts

15 Portion Precincts

Marin County Free Library

District
LIB02
10921-A Pct 10921
11201 Pct 11201
11202 Pct 11202
11204 Pct 11204
11207 Pct 11207
11211 Pct 11211
11212 Pct 11212
11216 Pct 11216
11218 Pct 11218
11222 Pct 11222
11226 Pct 11226
11227 Pct 11227
11228 Pct 11228
11233 Pct 11233
11244 Pct 11244
11249 Pct 11249
11250 Pct 11250
20303 Pct 20303
20304 Pct 20304
20305 Pct 20305
20306 Pct 20306
20307 Pct 20307
20308 Pct 20308
20313 Pct 20313
20315 Pct 20315
20718 Pct 20718
20719 Pct 20719
20728 Pct 20728
21201 Pct 21201
21202 Pct 21202
21209 Pct 21209
21212 Pct 21212
21229 Pct 21229
21230 Pct 21230
21231 Pct 21231
21233 Pct 21233
21236 Pct 21236
21243 Pct 21243

21248
21250
21253
21254
21255
31212
31214
31216
31217
31218
31219
31222
31223
31224
31225
31226
31227
31228
31229
31235
31237
31239
31240
31242
31243
31246
31247
31251
31258
40222
40223
40227
40229
40231
40234
40235
40236
40237
40238
40610
40612
40613
40614
40617
40618
40619
41201
41202
41203

Pct 21248
Pct 21250
Pct 21253
Pct 21254
Pct 21255
Pct 31212
Pct 31214
Pct 31216
Pct 31217
Pct 31218
Pct 31219
Pct 31222
Pct 31223
Pct 31224
Pct 31225
Pct 31226
Pct 31227
Pct 31228
Pct 31229
Pct 31235
Pct 31237
Pct 31239
Pct 31240
Pct 31242
Pct 31243
Pct 31246
Pct 31247
Pct 31251
Pct 31258
Pct 40222
Pct 40223
Pct 40227
Pct 40229
Pct 40231
Pct 40234
Pct 40235
Pct 40236
Pct 40237
Pct 40238
Pct 40610
Pct 40612
Pct 40613
Pct 40614
Pct 40617
Pct 40618
Pct 40619
Pct 41201
Pct 41202
Pct 41203
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41204
41205
41206
41207
41208
41209
41210
41211
41215
41216
41220
41224
41226
41228
41230
41232
41239
41251
41252
41253
41254
50601
50602
50603
50604
50605
50606
50607
50608
50610
50611
50612
50613
50614
50615
50616
50617
50619
50620
50624
50625
50626
50627
50628
50629
50630
50631
50633
50635

Pct 41204
Pct 41205
Pct 41206
Pct 41207
Pct 41208
Pct 41209
Pct 41210
Pct 41211
Pct 41215
Pct 41216
Pct 41220
Pct 41224
Pct 41226
Pct 41228
Pct 41230
Pct 41232
Pct 41239
Pct 41251
Pct 41252
Pct 41253
Pct 41254
Pct 50601
Pct 50602
Pct 50603
Pct 50604
Pct 50605
Pct 50606
Pct 50607
Pct 50608
Pct 50610
Pct 50611
Pct 50612
Pct 50613
Pct 50614
Pct 50615
Pct 50616
Pct 50617
Pct 50619
Pct 50620
Pct 50624
Pct 50625
Pct 50626
Pct 50627
Pct 50628
Pct 50629
Pct 50630
Pct 50631
Pct 50633
Pct 50635

50636 Pct 50636
50637 Pct 50637
50638 Pct 50638
50639 Pct 50639
50640 Pct 50640
50641 Pct 50641
51209 Pct 51209
51218 Pct 51218
51221 Pct 51221
51222 Pct 51222
51223 Pct 51223
51232 Pct 51232
51234 Pct 51234

148 Precincts

1 Portion Precinct

Strawberry Recreation

District

RECO01
31237 Pct 31237
31240 Pct 31240
31242 Pct 31242
31243 Pct 31243
31246 Pct 31246

5 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

Ross Valley Paramedic
District 27 Portions

CSFP27 -1
11226-A Pct 11226
20822 Pct 20822
21209 Pct 21209
21212-A Pct 21212
21212-B Pct 21212
21212-C Pct 21212
21233-A Pct 21233
21253-A Pct 21253
21253-B Pct 21253
21254 Pct 21254
41216-A Pct 41216
41232 Pct 41232
41239 Pct 41239

5 Precincts

8 Portion Precincts

Strawberry Recreation
District-Zone IV

RECO01 -1
31243-D Pct 31243
31246-D Pct 31246
31246-F Pct 31246

0 Precincts

3 Portion Precincts

Mesa Park
REC02
41207 Pct 41207
41252 Pct 41252

2 Precincts

Portion Precincts

West Marin Paramedic CSA

No. 28
CSFP28
41201 Pct 41201
41202 Pct 41202
41203 Pct 41203
41204-B Pct 41204
41204-C Pct 41204
41204-F Pct 41204
41204-G Pct 41204
41204-H Pct 41204
41204-1 Pct 41204
41205 Pct 41205
41206 Pct 41206
41207 Pct 41207
41209 Pct 41209
41211 Pct 41211
41215 Pct 41215
41216-F Pct 41216
41216-G Pct 41216
41216-H Pct 41216
41251 Pct 41251
41252 Pct 41252
41253-A Pct 41253
41254 Pct 41254

12 Precincts

10 Portion Precincts

Ross Valley Sanitary District

No. 1
SA01
10938-B Pct 10938
11212-A Pct 11212
20303 Pct 20303
20304 Pct 20304
20305 Pct 20305
20306 Pct 20306
20307 Pct 20307
20308 Pct 20308
20313 Pct 20313
20315 Pct 20315
20432-A Pct 20432
20432-C Pct 20432
20432-D Pct 20432
20432-E Pct 20432
20432-F Pct 20432
20432-G Pct 20432
20435 Pct 20435
20439 Pct 20439
20440-A Pct 20440
20441 Pct 20441
20442 Pct 20442
20446 Pct 20446
20447-A Pct 20447
20449 Pct 20449
20451 Pct 20451
20452 Pct 20452
20718 Pct 20718
20719 Pct 20719
20728 Pct 20728
20810 Pct 20810
20811 Pct 20811
20814 Pct 20814
20816 Pct 20816
20817 Pct 20817
20820 Pct 20820
20821 Pct 20821
20822 Pct 20822
20823 Pct 20823
20824 Pct 20824
20825 Pct 20825
20826-A Pct 20826
20827-A Pct 20827
20934-D Pct 20934
20937-C Pct 20937
20945-A Pct 20945

21201 Pct 21201
21202 Pct 21202
21209 Pct 21209
21212 Pct 21212
21229-B Pct 21229
21229-C Pct 21229
21229-D Pct 21229
21230 Pct 21230
21231-A Pct 21231
21231-B Pct 21231
21233 Pct 21233
21236 Pct 21236
21243 Pct 21243
21248 Pct 21248
21250-B Pct 21250
21253-A Pct 21253
21253-B Pct 21253
21254 Pct 21254
21255 Pct 21255
40421 Pct 40421
40425-A Pct 40425
40433-A Pct 40433
41216-A Pct 41216

42 Precincts

26 Portion Precincts

Tiburon Sanitary District

No. 5

SA02
30145 Pct 30145
30153 Pct 30153
31144-D Pct 31144
31151-A Pct 31151
31152-C Pct 31152
31154 Pct 31154
31155 Pct 31155
31156 Pct 31156
31157 Pct 31157
31258-A Pct 31258
31258-B Pct 31258

6 Precincts

5 Portion Precincts

Novato Sanitary District

SA03
40610-A Pct 40610
40612 Pct 40612
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40613-A Pct 40613
40613-C Pct 40613
40614-A Pct 40614
40614-B Pct 40614
40617-A Pct 40617
40617-B Pct 40617
40618 Pct 40618
40619-A Pct 40619
41208-B Pct 41208
41208-D Pct 41208
50601 Pct 50601
50602-A Pct 50602
50603 Pct 50603
50604 Pct 50604
50605 Pct 50605
50606-A Pct 50606
50607-A Pct 50607
50607-C Pct 50607
50608 Pct 50608
50610 Pct 50610
50611 Pct 50611
50612 Pct 50612
50613-A Pct 50613
50614-A Pct 50614
50614-B Pct 50614
50615-A Pct 50615
50616-A Pct 50616
50616-B Pct 50616
50617-A Pct 50617
50617-C Pct 50617
50619-A Pct 50619
50620 Pct 50620
50624 Pct 50624
50625 Pct 50625
50626 Pct 50626
50627 Pct 50627
50628 Pct 50628
50629 Pct 50629
50630 Pct 50630
50631 Pct 50631
50633 Pct 50633
50635-A Pct 50635
50636 Pct 50636
50637-A Pct 50637
50637-B Pct 50637
50638-A Pct 50638
50638-C Pct 50638
50639 Pct 50639
50640-A Pct 50640

50640-D Pct 50640
50641-A Pct 50641
51209-A Pct 51209
51218-A Pct 51218
51222-A Pct 51222
51223-A Pct 51223
51223-C Pct 51223
51232 Pct 51232
51234 Pct 51234

24 Precincts

36 Portion Precincts

Almonte Sanitary District
SA04
31216-B Pct 31216
31218-B Pct 31218
31225 Pct 31225

1 Precincts

2 Portion Precincts

Alto Sanitary District

SA05
31212 Pct 31212
31219 Pct 31219
31239-A Pct 31239

2 Precincts

1 Portion Precinct

Homestead Valley Sanitary

District
SA06
31216-C Pct 31216
41224-A Pct 41224
41224-B Pct 41224
41226 Pct 41226
41228 Pct 41228
41230 Pct 41230

3 Precincts

3 Portion Precincts

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District
SA07

10903 Pct 10903

10905 Pct 10905
10906 Pct 10906
10908 Pct 10908
10909-A Pct 10909
10909-C Pct 10909
10910 Pct 10910
10913 Pct 10913
10914 Pct 10914
10915 Pct 10915
10917 Pct 10917
10919 Pct 10919
10923 Pct 10923
10924-A Pct 10924
10925 Pct 10925
10932-A Pct 10932
10932-B Pct 10932
10932-C Pct 10932
10932-E Pct 10932
11201-A Pct 11201
11201-B Pct 11201
11201-C Pct 11201
11201-E Pct 11201
11202 Pct 11202
11204 Pct 11204
11207 Pct 11207
11211 Pct 11211
11216 Pct 11216
11218 Pct 11218
11222-A Pct 11222
11222-B Pct 11222
11222-E Pct 11222
11226-G Pct 11226
11227 Pct 11227
11228 Pct 11228
11233-A Pct 11233
11233-D Pct 11233
11233-E Pct 11233
11233-G Pct 11233
11233-1 Pct 11233
11250 Pct 11250
50640-B Pct 50640
50640-C Pct 50640
50640-E Pct 50640

21 Precincts

23 Portion Precincts

Richardson Bay Sanitary

District

SA08
31144-A Pct 31144
31144-B Pct 31144
31144-C Pct 31144
31144-E Pct 31144
31148 Pct 31148
31149 Pct 31149
31151-B Pct 31151
31152-D Pct 31152
31237 Pct 31237
31239-B Pct 31239
31239-D Pct 31239
31240 Pct 31240
31242 Pct 31242
31243 Pct 31243
31246 Pct 31246
31247-A Pct 31247

7 Precincts

9 Portion Precincts

Sausalito-Marin City

Sanitary District
SA09
31030 Pct 31030
31031 Pct 31031
31032 Pct 31032
31033 Pct 31033
31034 Pct 31034
31036 Pct 31036
31038 Pct 31038
31041 Pct 31041
31226-F Pct 31226
31228 Pct 31228
31229 Pct 31229
31235-A Pct 31235
31235-B Pct 31235
31235-D Pct 31235

10  Precincts

4 Portion Precincts

San Rafael Sanitary District

SA11
10920 Pct 10920
10921-A Pct 10921

10921-B Pct 10921
10929 Pct 10929
10930 Pct 10930
10931 Pct 10931
10934 Pct 10934
10935-A Pct 10935
10936 Pct 10936
10937 Pct 10937
10938-A Pct 10938
10938-C Pct 10938
10939 Pct 10939
10940-A Pct 10940
10940-C Pct 10940
10941-A Pct 10941
10942 Pct 10942
10943-A Pct 10943
10945 Pct 10945
10947 Pct 10947
10948-A Pct 10948
11212-B Pct 11212
11222-C Pct 11222
11222-F Pct 11222
11226-A Pct 11226
11226-B Pct 11226
11244-A Pct 11244
11249-A Pct 11249
20826-B Pct 20826
20826-C Pct 20826
20827-B Pct 20827
20934-A Pct 20934
20934-B Pct 20934
20934-C Pct 20934
20937-A Pct 20937
20937-B Pct 20937
20938 Pct 20938
20944 Pct 20944
20945-B Pct 20945
21250-A Pct 21250
21250-C Pct 21250
40946 Pct 40946
40949 Pct 40949
40950 Pct 40950

16  Precincts

28 Portion Precincts

Corte Madera Sanitary 2

SA12
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20440-B Pct 20440
20447-B Pct 20447
31152-B Pct 31152
31152-E Pct 31152
31251-A Pct 31251
31251-B Pct 31251
40222-A Pct 40222
40223 Pct 40223
40227 Pct 40227
40229 Pct 40229
40231 Pct 40231
40234-A Pct 40234
40235 Pct 40235
40236 Pct 40236
40237-A Pct 40237
40238 Pct 40238
40433-B Pct 40433
41232 Pct 41232
41239-C Pct 41239
41239-D Pct 41239

8 Precincts

12 Portion Precincts

Ridgewood Ave Permanent
Road Division

51223 Pct 51223

2 Precincts

RD06 6 Portion Precincts
4122,6,_,A, . PCt 41226 Terra Linda Open Space
0 Precinct County Service Dist 23

1 Portion Precinct

Bolinas Permanent Road
Division
RDO1

41252-B Pct 41252

0 Precinct

1 Portion Precinct

Monte Cristo Permanent
Road Division
RD02

21253-A Pct 21253

0 Precinct

1 Portion Precinct

Santa Venetia-Rafael
Meadows Open Sp. 18

CS0s18
10914-A Pct 10914
10917-A Pct 10917
10917-B Pct 10917
10919-A Pct 10919
10920-A Pct 10920
10923-A Pct 10923
10924 Pct 10924
10925 Pct 10925
10931-A Pct 10931
10932-A Pct 10932
10932-B Pct 10932
10932-C Pct 10932
10932-D Pct 10932
11222-A Pct 11222
11222-B Pct 11222
11222-C Pct 11222
11222-D Pct 11222
11222-E Pct 11222
11226-E Pct 11226
11226-F Pct 11226
11227 Pct 11227
11228 Pct 11228
11233 Pct 11233
11250 Pct 11250

6  Precincts

18 Portion Precincts

Cs0s23
10903 Pct 10903
10905 Pct 10905
10906 Pct 10906
10908 Pct 10908
10909-A Pct 10909
10909-B Pct 10909
10910 Pct 10910
10913 Pct 10913
10914-B Pct 10914
10915 Pct 10915
10917-C Pct 10917
10919-B Pct 10919
10923-B Pct 10923

7 Precincts

6 Portion Precincts

Northbridge County Service
Area 9
CSA09
11228-A Pct 11228
11228-E Pct 11228

0 Precincts

2 Portion Precincts

Lucas Valley County Service

Area 13

CSA13
11201-A Pct 11201
11202 Pct 11202
11204-A Pct 11204

1 Precincts

2 Portion Precincts

Loma Verde County Service

Area 1

CSA01
50637-A Pct 50637
51234 Pct 51234

1 Precincts

1 Portion Precinct

Homestead Valley County
Service Area 14

CSA14
30508-A Pct 30508
41224-A Pct 41224
41226 Pct 41226
41228 Pct 41228
41230 Pct 41230

3 Precincts

2 Portion Precincts

Paradise Ranch Estates
Permanent Road Division
RDO05

41205-C Pct 41205

0 Precinct

1 Portion Precinct

Novato Open Space County
Service Dist 20

CS0S20
40614-A Pct 40614
50614-A Pct 50614
50616-A Pct 50616
50624-A Pct 50624
50629-A Pct 50629
50630 Pct 50630
50631-A Pct 50631

Gallinas Canal County
Service Area 6

CSA06
10925-A Pct 10925
11227-A Pct 11227
11228-A Pct 11228
11228-B Pct 11228
11228-C Pct 11228
11228-D Pct 11228
11233-A Pct 11233
11233-B Pct 11233
11233-1 Pct 11233

0 Precincts

9 Portion Precincts

Greenbrae County Service

Area 16

CSA16
20449 Pct 20449
20451 Pct 20451
21243 Pct 21243
21248 Pct 21248

4 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

Paradise Cay County
Service Area 29
CSA29

31251-A Pct 31251

0 Precinct

1 Portion Precinct

County Service Area 31

CSA31
11201-B Pct 11201
11201-C Pct 11201
11201-D Pct 11201
11204-B Pct 11204
11212-A Pct 11212
11226-A Pct 11226
11226-B Pct 11226
11226-C Pct 11226
11226-D Pct 11226
11226-F Pct 11226
11226-G Pct 11226
11233-C Pct 11233
21209 Pct 21209
21212-A Pct 21212
21212-B Pct 21212
21212-C Pct 21212
21229-A Pct 21229
21233-A Pct 21233
21253 Pct 21253
21254 Pct 21254
30504-A Pct 30504
31144-A Pct 31144
31152-A Pct 31152
31226-A Pct 31226
31226-B Pct 31226
31227 Pct 31227
31228 Pct 31228
31229 Pct 31229
31235-A Pct 31235
31235-B Pct 31235
31235-C Pct 31235
41201 Pct 41201
41202 Pct 41202
41203 Pct 41203
41204-B Pct 41204
41204-C Pct 41204
41204-E Pct 41204
41204-F Pct 41204
41204-G Pct 41204
41204-H Pct 41204
41204-1 Pct 41204
41205 Pct 41205
41206 Pct 41206
41211 Pct 41211
41215 Pct 41215
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41216-A Pct 41216
41216-B Pct 41216
41216-C Pct 41216
41216-D Pct 41216
41216-F Pct 41216
41216-G Pct 41216
41216-H Pct 41216
41220 Pct 41220
41224 Pct 41224
41232 Pct 41232
41239 Pct 41239
41251-B Pct 41251
41253 Pct 41253
41254-A Pct 41254

18 Precincts

41  Portion Precincts

12 Precincts

7 Portion Precincts

Stinson Beach County
Service Area 33

CSA33
41209 Pct 41209
41254-B Pct 41254
41254-C Pct 41254

1 Precincts

2 Portion Precincts

20719-A
21229-A
21229-B
21229-C
21231-A
21231-B
21231-C

Kentwoodlands Police
Protection District 17
CSA17

Pct 20719
Pct 21229
Pct 21229
Pct 21229
Pct 21231
Pct 21231
Pct 21231
Pct 21231

0 Precincts

8 Portion Precincts

Kentfield Open Space
County Service Area 17
CS0Ss17
20432-A Pct 20432
20432-B Pct 20432
20432-C Pct 20432
20432-D Pct 20432
20432-G Pct 20432
20439 Pct 20439
20442 Pct 20442
20446 Pct 20446
20449 Pct 20449
20451 Pct 20451
20452 Pct 20452
21229 Pct 21229
21230 Pct 21230
21231 Pct 21231
21233 Pct 21233
21236-A Pct 21236
21243 Pct 21243
21248 Pct 21248
41216-E Pct 41216

11222-E
11227
11228-A
11228-B
11228-C
11228-E
11228-F
11228-G
11233-D
11233-1
11250-A
11250-C
21201-A
21209-A
21229-B
21229-D
21230
21231-A
21233-B
21236
21243
21248
21250-A
31226-C
31237-A
31237-C
31242-A
31242-C

Marin County Highway
Lighting District
LTO01

Pct 11222
Pct 11227
Pct 11228
Pct 11228
Pct 11228
Pct 11228
Pct 11228
Pct 11228
Pct 11233
Pct 11233
Pct 11250
Pct 11250
Pct 21201
Pct 21209
Pct 21229
Pct 21229
Pct 21230
Pct 21231
Pct 21233
Pct 21236
Pct 21243
Pct 21248
Pct 21250
Pct 31226
Pct 31237
Pct 31237
Pct 31242
Pct 31242

31243-A Pct 31243
31243-C Pct 31243
31246-C Pct 31246
31246-D Pct 31246
31246-E Pct 31246
31258-A Pct 31258
41201-B Pct 41201
41201-D Pct 41201
41201-E Pct 41201
41201-F Pct 41201
41203-A Pct 41203
41208-B Pct 41208
41208-C Pct 41208
41239-C Pct 41239
41252-A Pct 41252
41252-B Pct 41252
41252-C Pct 41252

5 Precincts

40 Portion Precincts

Mosquito Abatement Dist
MSQo1
10903 Pct 10903
10905 Pct 10905
10906 Pct 10906
10908 Pct 10908
10909 Pct 10909
10910 Pct 10910
10913 Pct 10913
10914 Pct 10914
10915 Pct 10915
10917 Pct 10917
10919 Pct 10919
10920 Pct 10920
10921 Pct 10921
10923 Pct 10923
10924 Pct 10924
10925 Pct 10925
10929 Pct 10929
10930 Pct 10930
10931 Pct 10931
10932 Pct 10932
10934 Pct 10934
10935 Pct 10935
10936 Pct 10936
10937 Pct 10937
10938 Pct 10938

10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10945
10947
10948
11201
11202
11204
11207
11211
11212
11216
11218
11222
11226
11227
11228
11233
11244
11249
11250
20303
20304
20305
20306
20307
20308
20313
20315
20432
20435
20439
20440
20441
20442
20446
20447
20449
20451
20452
20718
20719
20728
20810
20811
20814

Pct 10939
Pct 10940
Pct 10941
Pct 10942
Pct 10943
Pct 10945
Pct 10947
Pct 10948
Pct 11201
Pct 11202
Pct 11204
Pct 11207
Pct 11211
Pct 11212
Pct 11216
Pct 11218
Pct 11222
Pct 11226
Pct 11227
Pct 11228
Pct 11233
Pct 11244
Pct 11249
Pct 11250
Pct 20303
Pct 20304
Pct 20305
Pct 20306
Pct 20307
Pct 20308
Pct 20313
Pct 20315
Pct 20432
Pct 20435
Pct 20439
Pct 20440
Pct 20441
Pct 20442
Pct 20446
Pct 20447
Pct 20449
Pct 20451
Pct 20452
Pct 20718
Pct 20719
Pct 20728
Pct 20810
Pct 20811
Pct 20814

20816
20817
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
20826
20827
20934
20937
20938
20944
20945
21201
21202
21209
21212
21229
21230
21231
21233
21236
21243
21248
21250
21253
21254
21255
30145
30153
30501
30502
30503
30504
30505
30506
30507
30508
30509
30510
30511
30513
30515
30520
30521
31030
31031

Pct 20816
Pct 20817
Pct 20820
Pct 20821
Pct 20822
Pct 20823
Pct 20824
Pct 20825
Pct 20826
Pct 20827
Pct 20934
Pct 20937
Pct 20938
Pct 20944
Pct 20945
Pct 21201
Pct 21202
Pct 21209
Pct 21212
Pct 21229
Pct 21230
Pct 21231
Pct 21233
Pct 21236
Pct 21243
Pct 21248
Pct 21250
Pct 21253
Pct 21254
Pct 21255
Pct 30145
Pct 30153
Pct 30501
Pct 30502
Pct 30503
Pct 30504
Pct 30505
Pct 30506
Pct 30507
Pct 30508
Pct 30509
Pct 30510
Pct 30511
Pct 30513
Pct 30515
Pct 30520
Pct 30521
Pct 31030
Pct 31031
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31032 Pct 31032 40421 Pct 40421 50614 Pct 50614 40227 pct40227 || d ' Precmcts i
31033 Pct 31033 40425 Pct 40425 50615 Pct 50615 40229 Pct 40229 i ,
31034 Pct 31034 40433 Pct 40433 50616 Pct 50616 40231 Pct 40231 Y PEREn e hEs
31036 Pct 31036 40610 Pct 40610 50617 Pct 50617 40234 Pct 40234 Marin Resource
31038 Pct 31038 40612 Pct 40612 50619 Pct 50619 40235 Pct 40235 Conservation District
31041 Pct 31041 40613 Pct 40613 50620 Pct 50620 40236 Pct 40236 RCONO1
31144 Pct 31144 40614 Pct 40614 50624 Pct 50624 40237 Pct 40237
31148 Pct 31148 40617 Pct 40617 50625 Pct 50625 40238 Pct 40238 31226-B Pct 31226
31149 Pct 31149 40618 Pct 40618 50626 Pct 50626 40421 Pct 40421 31227-B Pct 31227
31151 Pct 31151 40619 Pct 40619 50627 Pct 50627 40425 Pct 40425 31227-C Pct 31227
31152 Pct 31152 40946 Pct 40946 50628 Pct 50628 40433 Pct 40433 41201-A Pct 41201
31154 Pct 31154 40949 Pct 40949 50629 Pct50629 || 2 4' ' Precmcts i 41201-B Pct 41201
31155 Pct 31155 40950 Pct 40950 50630 Pct 50630 , . 41201-C Pct 41201
31156 Pct 31156 41201 Pct 41201 50631 Pct 50631 U 1Parlen Aol 41201-D Pct 41201
31157 Pct 31157 41202 Pct 41202 50633 Pct 50633 Bolinas Community Public 41201-G Pct 41201
31212 Pct 31212 41203 Pct 41203 50635 Pct 50635 Utility District 41201-H Pct 41201
31214 Pct 31214 41204 Pct 41204 50636 Pct 50636 PUDO1 41201-| Pct 41201
31216 Pct 31216 41205 Pct 41205 50637 Pct 50637 41201-J Pct 41201
31217 Pct 31217 41206 Pct 41206 50638 Pct 50638 41207 Pct 41207 41202 Pct 41202
31218 Pct 31218 41207 Pct 41207 50639 Pct 50639 41252-A Pct 41252 41203 Pct 41203
31219 Pct 31219 41208 Pct 41208 50640 Pct 50640 41252-B Pct 41252 41204-B Pct 41204
31222 Pct 31222 41209 Pct 41209 50641 Pct 50641 41252-C Pct 41252 41204-D Pct 41204
31223 Pct 31223 41210 Pct 41210 51209 Pct 51209 41252-D  Pct41252 41204-E Pct 41204
31224 Pct 31224 41211 Pct 41211 51218 Pct 51218 1 Precincts 41204-F Pct 41204
31225 Pct 31225 41215 Pct 41215 51221 Pct 51221 P AN, 41204-G Pct 41204
31226 Pct 31226 41216 Pct 41216 51222 Pct 51222 41204-H Pct 41204
31227 Pct 31227 41220 Pct 41220 51223 Pct 51223 Inverness Public Utility 41204-| Pct 41204
31228 Pct 31228 41224 Pt 41224 51232 Pct 51232 District 41204-J Pet 41204
31229 Pct 31229 41226 Pct 41226 51234 Pct 51234 PUDO02 41205 Pct 41205
31235 Pct 31235 41228 Pct 41228 o 250 ' Precmcts ’ 41206-A Pct 41206
31237 Pct 31237 41230 Pct 41230 , , A1251-A Pot41251 41207-A Pct 41207
31239 Pt 31239 41232 Pt 41232 0 Portion Precinets 0 Precinct 41209-8 Pot 41209
31240 Pct 31240 41239 Pot 41239 Twin Cities Police Authority 1 Portion Precinct 41209-C Pct 41209
31242 Pct 31242 41251 Pct 41251 41210-A Pct 41210
31243 Pct 31243 41252 Pct 41252 TCPA San Quentin Sewer 41211-A Pct 41211
31246 Pct 31246 41253 Pct 41253 Maintenance Dist 41215-A Pct 41215
31247 Pct 31247 41254 Pct 41254 20432 Pct 20432 SWRO01 41216-A Pct 41216
31251 Pct 31251 50601 Pct 50601 20435 Pct 20435 41216-B Pct 41216
31258 Pt 31258 50602 Pct 50602 20439 Pct 20439 41239-A  Pct41239 41216-C Pct 41216
40222 Pct 40222 50603 Pct 50603 20440 Pct 20440 0 Precinct 41216-D Pct 41216
40223 Pct 40223 50604 Pct 50604 20441 Pct 20441 1 Portion Precinct 41216-F Pct 41216
40227 Pct 40227 50605 Pct 50605 20442 Pct 20442 41216-G Pct 41216
40229 Pct 40229 50606 Pct 50606 20446 Pct 20446 Murray Park Sewer 41220-A Pct 41220
40231 Pct 40231 50607 Pct 50607 20447 Pct 20447 Maintenance Dist 41220-C Pct 41220
40234 Pct 40234 50608 Pct 50608 20449 Pct 20449 SWR03 41224-D Pct 41224
40235 Pct 40235 50610 Pct 50610 20451 Pct 20451 41251 Pct 41251
40236 Pet 40236 50611 Bets0e11 20452 Pet 20452 20432-B Pet 20432 41252-A Pot 41252
40237 Pet 40237 50612 Pot 50612 40222 Pet 40222 21231-C Pot 21231 41252-D Pot 41252
40238 Pet 40238 50613 Pot 50613 40223 Pet 40223 21231-E Pot 21231 41252-E Pet 41252
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41252-F Pct 41252 11204 Pct 11204 20934 Pct 20934 31152 Pct 31152 41204-C Pct 41204
41253-A Pct 41253 11207 Pct 11207 20937 Pct 20937 31154 Pct 31154 41204-E Pct 41204
41253-C Pct 41253 11211 Pct 11211 20938 Pct 20938 31155 Pct 31155 41204-F Pct 41204
41253-D Pct 41253 11212 Pct 11212 20944 Pct 20944 31156 Pct 31156 41204-G Pct 41204
41254-A Pct 41254 11216 Pct 11216 20945 Pct 20945 31157 Pct 31157 41204-H Pct 41204
41254-B Pct 41254 11218 Pct 11218 21201 Pct 21201 31212 Pct 31212 41204-1 Pct 41204
51209-C Pct 51209 11222 Pct 11222 21202 Pct 21202 31214 Pct 31214 41205 Pct 41205
""" 4’ ) Precmcts ' 11226 Pct 11226 21209 Pct 21209 31216 Pct 31216 41206 Pct 41206
i , 11227 Pct 11227 21212 Pct 21212 31217 Pct 31217 41207 Pct 41207
&9 Forlen Feshes 11228 Pct 11228 21229 Pct 21229 31218 Pct 31218 41209 Pct 41209
Marin Healthcare District 11233 Pct 11233 21230 Pct 21230 31219 Pct 31219 41211 Pct 41211
11244 Pct 11244 21231 Pct 21231 31222 Pct 31222 41215 Pct 41215
HOS01 11249 Pct 11249 21233 Pct 21233 31223 Pct 31223 41216 Pct 41216
11250 Pct 11250 21236 Pct 21236 31224 Pct 31224 41220 Pct 41220
10903 Pct 10903 20303 Pct 20303 21243 Pct 21243 31225 Pct 31225 41224 Pct 41224
10905 Pct 10905 20304 Pct 20304 21248 Pct 21248 31226 Pct 31226 41226 Pct 41226
10906 Pct 10906 20305 Pct 20305 21250 Pct 21250 31227 Pct 31227 41228 Pct 41228
10908 Pct 10908 20306 Pct 20306 21253 Pct 21253 31228 Pct 31228 41230 Pct 41230
10909 Pct 10909 20307 Pct 20307 21254 Pct 21254 31229 Pct 31229 41232 Pct 41232
10910 Pct 10910 20308 Pct 20308 21255 Pct 21255 31235 Pct 31235 41239 Pct 41239
10913 Pct 10913 20313 Pct 20313 30145 Pct 30145 31237 Pct 31237 41251 Pct 41251
10914 Pct 10914 20315 Pct 20315 30153 Pct 30153 31239 Pct 31239 41252 Pct 41252
10915 Pct 10915 20432 Pct 20432 30501 Pct 30501 31240 Pct 31240 41253 Pct 41253
10917 Pct 10917 20435 Pct 20435 30502 Pct 30502 31242 Pct 31242 41254 Pct 41254
10919 Pct 10919 20439 Pct 20439 30503 Pct 30503 31243 Pct 31243 - '1'9’g' ) Precmcts '
10920 Pct 10920 20440 Pct 20440 30504 Pct 30504 31246 Pct 31246 ] )
10921 Pct 10921 20441 Pct 20441 30505 Pct 30505 31247 Pct 31247 7 Portion Precincts
10923 Pct 10923 20442 Pct 20442 30506 Pct 30506 31251 Pct 31251
10924 Pct 10924 20446 Pct 20446 30507 Pct 30507 31258 Pct 31258
10925 Pct 10925 20447 Pct 20447 30508 Pct 30508 40222 Pct 40222
10929 Pct 10929 20449 Pct 20449 30509 Pct 30509 40223 Pct 40223
10930 Pct 10930 20451 Pct 20451 30510 Pct 30510 40227 Pct 40227
10931 Pct 10931 20452 Pct 20452 30511 Pct 30511 40229 Pct 40229
10932 Pct 10932 20718 Pct 20718 30513 Pct 30513 40231 Pct 40231
10934 Pct 10934 20719 Pct 20719 30515 Pct 30515 40234 Pct 40234
10935 Pct 10935 20728 Pct 20728 30520 Pct 30520 40235 Pct 40235
10936 Pct 10936 20810 Pct 20810 30521 Pct 30521 40236 Pct 40236
10937 Pct 10937 20811 Pct 20811 31030 Pct 31030 40237 Pct 40237
10938 Pct 10938 20814 Pct 20814 31031 Pct 31031 40238 Pct 40238
10939 Pct 10939 20816 Pct 20816 31032 Pct 31032 40421 Pct 40421
10940 Pct 10940 20817 Pct 20817 31033 Pct 31033 40425 Pct 40425
10941 Pct 10941 20820 Pct 20820 31034 Pct 31034 40433 Pct 40433
10942 Pct 10942 20821 Pct 20821 31036 Pct 31036 40946 Pct 40946
10943 Pct 10943 20822 Pct 20822 31038 Pct 31038 40949 Pct 40949
10945 Pct 10945 20823 Pct 20823 31041 Pct 31041 40950 Pct 40950
10947 Pct 10947 20824 Pct 20824 31144 Pct 31144 41201 Pct 41201
10948 Pct 10948 20825 Pct 20825 31148 Pct 31148 41202 Pct 41202
11201 Pct 11201 20826 Pct 20826 31149 Pct 31149 41203 Pct 41203
11202 Pct 11202 20827 Pct 20827 31151 Pct 31151 41204-B Pct 41204
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